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Rank Country
. .i‘: Greece
~ CRE
Italy
2
' ' ITA
France
3
' ' FRA
A H
4 & Spain
ESP
5 Portugal
POR
Turkey
6
@ TUR
Albania
7
. ALB
Tunisia
8
@ TUN
9 4 Croatia
CRO
10 4. syrian Arab Republic
N
n @ Cyprus
~ CYP
2 AR Monaco
MON
San Marino
13
&

Medals

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

19
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13

16
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Total

46

39

32
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MEDALS
Gold Silver Bronze Total
Rank Country

M W Mix M W Mix M W Mix M W  Mix

. 12 6 1 8 5 3 3 7 1 23 18 5
. am= Greece
el 19 16 n 46

5 7 3 5 6 2 4 7 0 14 20 5

. O

15 13 n 39
5 8 0 4 2 1 5 5 2 14 15 3
3 ' ' France
A 13 7 12 32
3 2 1 2 3 0 4 2 1 9 7 2
4 &> Spain
o EsP 6 5 7 18
0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 2 1
5 Portugal
GO 1 5 0 6
1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 1
6 @ Turkey
TUR
1 0 3 4

7 ‘ Albania

ALB

1 0 0 1
.. 0 0 0 3 1 0 2 0 0 5 1 0
8 @ Tunisia
TUN
0 4 2 6

9 3 Croatia

CRO

0 3 2 5
aa SYrian Arab 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0
10 @ Republic
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MEDALS
Gold Silver Bronze Total
Rank Country

M W Mix M W Mix M W Mix M W  Mix

0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0
1 ,:( Cyprus
il o 1 1 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0
2 4R Monaco
Lo 0 o 2 2
san Mari 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
3 & an Marino
SMR
0 0 1 1
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MEDALS
Gold Silver Bronze Total
Rank Country
M W Mix M W Mix M W Mix M W  Mix
1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
. &> Spain
-
o 2 0 0 2
0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 o
9 Portugal
R 0 2 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 o 1 o
3 g Cyprus
o 0 0 1 1
a SYrian Arab 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
4 s Republic
SYR 0 0 1 1
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Aquathlon (Men) - START LIST
CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE
Greece GRE MAVROGIANNIS Angelos 16/10/1998
Tunisia TUN BRADAI Yassine 21/04/2002
Tunisia TUN BENSAID Alaa Eddine 04/05/2002
Syrian Arab
] SYR ALSABBAGH Mohamad 19/07/1990
Republic
Syrian Arab
yrian SYR MASOO Mohamad 23/07/1993
Republic
Albania ALB  MESI Bledar 05/11/1982
Bosnia and
) BIH STEVANOVIC Mladen 24/04/1987
Herzegovina
Portugall POR ARAUJO MENDES Pedro Nuno 29/05/1992
Albania ALB  PATERIKU Eldin 13/06/1996
Bosnia and .
. BIH PALIC Nermin 28/02/1986
Herzegovina
Portugal POR BARATA DOMINGOS Rafael 19/12/1995
Croatia CRO GRGORINIC Luka 30/08/1999
Spain ESP  VINUELA GONZALEZ Kevin Tarek 12/04/1995
Cyprus CYP ANTONIOU Panayiotis 19/11/1996
. Hichem
Algeria ALG  BENAINI . 15/09/1998
Mimoun
Algeria ALG CHOUCHAR Rafik 16/06/1997
Greece GRE SOUVATZOGLOU Grigorios 27/02/1988

Aquathlon (Women) - START LIST
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CNO
1 Tunisia
2 Tunisia
3 Albania
4 Creece
5 Creece
6 Spain
7 Albania
8 Portugal
9 Algeria
10 Cyprus
N Algeria

Mediterranean

Beach
Games

TUN
TUN

ALB

GRE

CGRE
ESP

ALB
POR
ALG
CYP

ALG

SURNAME

BEN ABID

OUERTATANI

ALIJA

DIMAKI

GIARENI

GUERRERO MANSO

SHIROKA

VIEIRA RAMOS

ARAOQUI

PERICLEOUS

SEBAI

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

NAME
Kawla
Yasmine
Jeta

Nteniz -
Marina

Afroditi
Sara

Meri

Ana Luisa
Khadidja
Stavroulla

Fella

BIRTH DATE
n/10/1997
29/01/2004

06/03/2002

16/10/1977

15/01/1993
14/12/1997
15/04/2001
07/02/1995
05/03/1990
25/06/1989

16/11/2002

- m—————
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Aquathlon - Men

Final
HERA 31/08-10:30
. Partial . .
Rk BIB Athlete Partial 1 Trans 1 o Trans 2  Partial 3 Time
[
= VINUELA GONZALEZ
1 1 & 00:07:5414  00:00:09. 00125301  00:00:0991  00:081.87  00:2918.8]
Q) 2] Q Kovin Tarek 9.86 3 9.9 81.8 918.8
ESP
@ ARAUJO MENDES Pedro
2 (@ Q NUNO 00:07:5274  00:001059  0012:54.66 00:0010.62  00:081327  00:29:2191
POR
[ ]
3 (1v) a == MASOO Mohamad 00:07:57.56  00:001526  0013:46.80  00:00:10.81  00:09:0330  00:3113.75
SYR [\
[ ]
4 (8 ﬁ ALSABBAGH Mohamad 00:0815.69  00:00:08.60 00141868 00:00:0953 00:08:5516  00:31:47.69
SYR
5 (3) l GRGORINIC Luka 00:08:2254  00:001369  0014:2122 00:00:0822  00:085121  00:31:56.91
CRO
=y BARATA DOMINGOS
6 (2 K& ‘E Rafaol 00:07:5349  00:00:0849 0014:4027 00:00:09.60  00:091411 = 00:32:05.99
POR ©
a
SOUVATZOGLOU
7 (o) é l Grigorios 00:08:5616  00:001093  0013:4273 00:001598  00:0910.04  00:3215.86
GRE
8 (18) BRADAI Yassine 00:08:40.09  00:001515  00:15:0316  00:00:10.33  00:09:03.82  00:331257
TUN
9 (9 .!uE BEN SAID Alaa Eddine 00:08:39.77  00:001342  0015:06.35 00:00:12.90 00:09:2443  00:33:36.87
TUN
=
10 (5 HE= ﬁ MAVROGIANNIS Angelos ~ 00:08:38.99  00:001547  00:16:0369 00:0010.84  00:0917.70  00:34:26.71
GRE
I (7) @ ANTONIOU Panayiotis 00:08:32.31  00:00:0843 0016:2888  00:001051  00:091912  00:34:39.27
cYpP >
HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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HERA 31/08 - 10:30

. Partial . .
Rk BIB Athlete Partial 1 Trans 1 o Trons 2  Partial 3 Time
2 @ %. ﬁ STEVANOVIC Mladen 00:08:3862 00:001090 00:212795 00:0018.00  00:0919.49  00:39:54.99
BIH
13 (10) . Q MESI Bledar 00:08:4056 00:0016.69 00212973 00:00:2349  0010:.0113  00:40:51.63
ALB
11 (12 % ‘\ PALIC Nermin 0010:30.65  00:001258  0019:2405 00:001908 00121490  00:42:4128
BIH >
B 17) . :“E PATERIKU Eldin 00:09:5461  00:0013.80 0019:4926 00:001628  001:0600  00:4119.98
ALB
ESP
POR VINUELA
GONZALEZ SYR
Kevin Tarek
MENDES MASOO
Pedro Nuno Mohamad

Aquathlon - Men

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

- m————— I



PATRAS

2M9q

Qoo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Aquathlon- Women

Final

HERA 31/08 - 09:00

Rk BIB Athlete Partiall Trans1 Partial2 Trans?2 Partial 3 Time
[

1 (l) at‘— “ GUERRERO MANSO Sara 00:09:12.39 00:00:08.52 00:14:52.68 00:00:11.60 00:09:46.40 00:34:11.61
ESP

2 (8 K @ VIEIRA RAMOS Ana Luisa 00:091977  00:00:0795 0015:44.88  00:001120  0010:4541  00:36:09.22
POR

3 (7) ey a PERICLEOUS Stavroulla 00:09:19.17 00:00:09.30 00:18:00.79 00:00:13.28 00:09:38.67 00:37:21.24
CYP .
1=

4 (3 HE= A DIMAKI Nteniz - Marina 00:09:2843 00:00:09.62 0017:3579  00:0013.87  0010:0036  00:37:27.89
GRE

5 (8) @ BEN ABID Kawla 00101704  00:00:3121  0016:5895  00:00:2318 0012018  00:39:30.57
TUN

6 (9 . a SHIROKA Meri 00141049  00:0019.30 00:23:4838 00:00:2342 001622421  00:55:05.82
ALB :

S

7 (5 . ALIJA Jeta 0014:27.35  00:00:2195  00:29:33.39 00:00:39.47  0016:39.93 01014211

ALB ¢
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ESP

GUERRERO

POR MANSO CYP

Sara

v%%“é‘ L
VIEIRA RAMOS PERICLEOUS
Ana Luisa Stavroulla

‘

Aquathion - Women
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Rank Country

. am= Greece
~ GRE

Portugal
POR

O

4 3 Croatia
CRO

Mediterranean

MEDALS

Silver Bronze

W Mix M W Mix M W  Mix

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0

0 1 1 0 0 0 0
2 0

0 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 1

0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 1

e
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Beach Handball (Men) - START LIST
CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 Italy ITA  ARAGONA Francesco 26/03/1996 M
2 ltaly ITA BACCI Lorenzo 01/08/1997 M
3 ltaly ITA BORTOLOT Samuele 12/06/1996 M
4 ltaly ITA CABRINI Giovanni 11/08/2000 M
5 ltaly ITA DATTIS Alessio 17/08/1989 M
6 ltaly ITA DIGIULIO Riccardo 08/04/1997 M
7 ltaly ITA  MITTERRUTZNER Christian 24/01/2001 M
8 ltaly ITA  PIKALEK Lukas 10/01/1990 M
9 Italy ITA  PIVETTA Riccardo 14/03/1988 M
10 Italy ITA  THIAW Pape Elhadji 2104 h997 M
Mokhtard
N Croatia CRO BUDIC Mateo 30/10/2000 M
12 Croatia CRO FINEK Nikola 19/09/1999 M
13 Croatia CRO GORICANEC Filip 1/02/1997 M
14 Croatia CRO HANCIC Filip Dominik  17/07/1997 M
15 Croatia CRO LACKOVIC Mario 19/01/1993 M
16  Croatia CRO LAUS Tomislav 04/05/1988 M
17 Croatia CRO LEKO Josip 24/04/1994 M
18 Croatia CRO MARCIUS Nikola 07/08/1992 M
19 Croatia CRO MATEZOVIC Josip 30/03/1996 M
20 Croatia CRO PALAC lvan 20/05/2000 M
21 Greece GRE BOSKOS Theodoros 04/07/2001 M
22 Greece GRE DIMAKIS Stylianos 21101988 M

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

_



Mediterranean

“5M9 -/ Beach
Games

CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE
23 Greece GRE  ELEFTHERIADIS Georgios 22/08/2001
24 Greece GRE GOURGOUMIS Konstantinos  13/09/1983
25 Greece GRE KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Dionysios 02/08/1996
26 Greece GRE KOTSAMARIKOGLOU loannis 21/04/1989
27 Greece GRE PAPAVASILIS Georgios 31/07/2000
28 Greece GRE THEODOROU Konstantinos  08/11/1987
29 Greece GRE TSANAXIDIS Chrysanthos  06/11/1996
30 Greece GRE GEORGIOU Kanellos 22/04/1977
31 Malta MLT BUHAGIAR Francis 03/02/1996
32 Malta MLT CAMILLERI DARMANIN Mauro 02/1/1992
33 Malta MLT CARUANA Jean-paul 12/01/1995
34 Malta MLT HARRISON Liom 01/02/1998
35 Malta MLT MAGRO Christopher 25/02/1989
36 Malta MLT MCCLEAN Christian 03/04/1984
37 Malta MLT RAUSI James 13/05/1991
38 Malta MLT SCICLUNA John Luke 01/08/1990
39 Malta MLT  SPITER Matthew 24/02/1997
40 Malta MLT TANTI FARRUGIA Daniel 09/05/1991
41 Morocco MAR BERKHANE Ayoub 20/10/1990
42 Morocco MAR BOURKHA Redouane 15/05/1992
43 Morocco MAR DIOP Mohamed 06/12/1993

Hakim

44 Morocco MAR EL ALLAMI Ismail 25/01/1993
45 Morocco MAR EL HARTI Hicham 19/1/1996

&
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE
46 Morocco MAR FLISS Achraf 28/09/1996
47 Morocco MAR HAFIZ Brahim 26/06/1988
Mohamed
48 Morocco MAR HAMED i 23/12/1984
Rachid
49 Morocco MAR OUASFI Zouhair 18/06/1997
CUNHA SECO FERNANDES
50 Portugal POR Nuno 02/10/2000
ALMEIDA
51 Portugal POR DASILVAE COSTA Daniel Anténio  01/08/1984
52 Portugal POR DIASESILVA Vasco Anténio  28/03/1991
53 Portugal POR DOS SANTOS PINHAL Jodio Vitor 04/08/1993
54 Portugal POR LEMOS PINHO Jo&o Manuel  09/02/1984
55 Portugal POR MARTINS DA SILVA BRITO Nuno 06/01/2000
PEREIRA MARQUES GOMES
56 Portugal POR Q Rui Humberto  26/02/1994
RODRIGUES
57 Portugal POR PEREIRA SERRANO Ruben Artur 1/12/1993
58 Portugal POR VIEIRA CASTELHANO GARCIA Pedro Nuno 08/07/1990
59 Portugal POR  ALEIXO JESUS Goncalo 02/03/1991
. Mohamed
60 Tunisia TUN BEN MIDA ) 29/09/1994
Khalil
61 Tunisia TUN CHETIOUI Marwen 22/n/1986
62 Tunisia TUN ELABED Achraf 26/07/1984
63 Tunisia TUN FALLAH Hamza 07/09/1998
64 Tunisia TUN MAAOUIA Mohamed 03/01/1986
65 Tunisia TUN SAIED Omar 16/02/1987
66 Tunisia TUN SFAR Ahmed 23/03/1991
67 Tunisia TUN SOUSSI Marwane 21/06/1988
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
68 Tunisia TUN TOUZI Aimen 14/07/1984 M
69 Tunisia TUN  KHEZAMI Oussema 12/01/1988 M
70 Cyprus CYP ARGYROU Julios 14/1/1984 M
71 Cyprus CYP BOTSARIS Demetrios 23/06/1992 M
72 Cyprus CYP CHARALAMPOUS Konstantinos  10/12/1989 M
73 Cyprus CYP CHRISTODOULOU Constantinos  21/05/1981 M
74 Cyprus CYP IOANNOU Anastasios 02/06/1999 M
75 Cyprus CYP KYPRIANOU Xenios 03/05/1991 M
76 Cyprus CYP PAPATRYFONOS Charalambos  10/06/1987 M
77 Cyprus CYP PROCOPIOU Petros 01/n1979 M
78 Cyprus CYP STYLIANOU Georgios 13/10/1987 M
79 Cyprus CYP TSIVIKOS Themistoklis 10/12/1982 M
80 Egypt EGY AMER Mohamed 16/01/1986 M
81 Egypt EGY ELADL Ahmed 21/05/1989 M
82 Egypt EGY EMAM Eslam 17/03/1984 M
83 Egypt EGY GHABOUR Ammar 07/08/1998 M
84 Egypt EGY Hassan Oomar 02/10/1995 M
85 Egypt EGY ISMAIL Mahmoud 01/06/1985 M
86 Egypt EGY MOHSEN Ahmed 31/03/1993 M
87 Egypt EGY NOAMAN Mahmoud 26/08/1993 M
88 Egypt EGY SHEHATA Ahmed 26/09/1988 M
89 Egypt EGY YOUNES Essam 01/07/1984 M
90 Albania ALB  ALLA Ahmet 01/10/2000 M
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
91 Albania ALB  BELSHI Kristi 04/10/1998 M
92 Albania ALB DEDJA Florian 03/07/1991 M
93 Albania ALB  DURAKU Erion 09/08/1993 M
94 Albania ALB  JAHOLLARI Elvis 17/10/1994 M
95 Albania ALB  JAHOLLARI Igli 04/05/1991 M
96 Albania ALB KOVACI Klisti 22/08/1999 M
97 Albania ALB  LUFTA Igli 30/12/2000 M
98 Albania ALB  SIMONI Kristjan 16/12/1990 M
99 Albania ALB  SULEJMANI Mateo 16/03/1999 M
Beach Handball (Women) - START LIST
CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1  Greece GRE DIAKOGIANNI Evgenia 25/03/1998 F
2 Greece GRE DIMITRI Ntafina 10/09/1990 F
3  Greece GRE KALOIDI Anna Polyxeni  22/09/1984 F
4 Greece GRE  KERLIDI Eleniloanna  23/10/2000 F
5 Greece GRE MAKRI Aliki 04/07/1998 F
6 Greece GRE MASTAKA Elisavet 28/03/1988 F
7  Greece GRE MOURNOU Eleni 31/07/1994 F
8 Greece GRE POIMENIDOU Eleni 04/07/1980 F
9 Greece GRE RATSIKA Niki 121997 F
10 Greece GRE SKARA Vasiliki 05/04/1973 F
n  italy ITA DJIOGAP NOUMEDEM Carelle 02/06/2000 F
12 ltaly ITA DJIOGAP NOUMEDEM Vanessa 07/09/2001 F
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
13 ltaly ITA GHEORGHE C?Bﬁnq 24/04/1986 F
Viorica
14 ltaly ITA KOBILICA Diana 12/12/2001 F
15 ltaly ITA LANDRI Valentina 16/04/1992 F
16 Italy ITA  LAURETTI MATOS Cyrielle 24/08/1997 F
17  ltaly ITA LUCARINI Giovanna 20/03/2001 F
18 ltaly ITA  PRUENSTER Monika 22/02/1984 F
19 ltaly ITA ROSSIGNOLI Anja 14/12/1999 F
20 Italy ITA TISATO Matilde 18/11/1998 F
21 Portugal POR ALMEIDA E CUNHA GUIMARAES Catarina 14/07/1991 F
OLIVEIRA
22 Portugal POR ALVES GOMES Carolina 20/04/1996 F
23 Portugal POR BASTOS PINHO Sara Inés 06/10/2000 F
24 Portugal POR DA SILVA PINHO ALVES Rita 24/08/1992 F
25 Portugal POR DO CARMO CASAL RIBEIRO Rosa Sofia 26/06/1984 F
26 Portugal POR DOS SANTOS RESENDE Patricia 20/08/1997 F
27 Portugal POR MARQUES VENTURA Filipa 23/01/1992 F
28 Portugal POR PEREIRA SANTOS Maria Jodio 05/1/2001 F
29 Portugal POR RIBOLHOS AGOSTINHO Mariana 06/06/1994 F
30 Portugal POR SEIXAS MENDES Daniela Filipa  15/01/1995 F
31 Tunisia TUN AMERI Safa 09/11/1988 F
32 Tunisia TUN ARFAOUI Samira 20/02/1991 F
33 Tunisia TUN BAGGA Amani 24/05/1991 F
34 Tunisia TUN BEN HROUZ Jihene 27121995 F
35 Tunisia TUN JEMMALI Ameni 19/08/1989 F
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE

36 Tunisia TUN MORJENE Olfa 13/02/1993
37 Tunisia TUN MRAD Manel 27/02/1986
38 Tunisia TUN  OUERFELLI Leila 10/01/1977
39 Tunisia TUN ROMDHAN Hanen 25/06/1994
40 Tunisia TUN SALMI Amani 12/06/1994
41 Cyprus CYP DIMITRIJEVIC Andjela 01/04/1988
42 Cyprus CYP ELA Malvina 04/1/1997
43 Cyprus CYP ELLINA Lito 19/06/1981
44 Cyprus CYP I0OANNOU Vaso 05/09/1984
45 Cyprus CYP KKAILA Georgia 08/02/2002
46 Cyprus CYP KONSTANTINIDOU Alexandra 22/1/1995
47 Cyprus CYP MARSELLI Maria 31/10/1994
48 Cyprus CYP PAPA Magnalini 04/02/1994
49 Cyprus CYP TAKI Antria 20/06/1995
50 Cyprus CYP ZINONOS Eleni 16/06/1998
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Beach Handball - Men
Group A

26 z;l :g = Egypt m 2-1 Cyprus
25 (2);/ gg E Croatia m 2-0 Portugal
20 1;;/:: : egypt (0 2-1 Croatia E
19 Portugal m 2-0 Albania .
13 Portugal ([ 2-1 Egypt =
14 Cyprus m 2-0 Albania .
7 Cyprus 0-2 m Portugal

8 Albania 0-2 m Croatia z

1 Croatia m 2-0 Cyprus ¢

2 Egypt m 2-0 Albania .
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Rk Team Pts PM W L
1 nﬁ Croatia 5] 4 3 1
[ ]
2 . Egypt 6 4 3 1
3 Portugal 6 4 3 1
4 .. Cyprus 2 4 1 3
5 . Albania 0 4 0 4
Group B
27/08 H=
28 l l Ital 2-1 Greece u
1:30 Y ‘!' —
27/08 +
27 . Tunisia 2-0 Malta . l
10:40 © ‘!l
26/08 =
23 I u E Greece m 2-1 Morocco .
20:20 ——
26/08
22 Tunisia 2-0 Ital ' l
19:30 B W] y
26/08 ] E
17 ] Greece 2-0 Tunisia .
10:40 — '!l ©
26/08 .
1 ) l Malta 0-2 Morocco .
8 10:40 ‘un
25/08 a
1 I : l Malta 0-2 m Greece u E
14:10 —"
25/08
12 'l M 0-2 Ital 'l
. orocco m aly
25/08 +
5 ll Ital 2-0 Malt l
10:40 oy ara
25/08 ..
6 10:40 Tunisia m 2-1 Morocco .

—g ,_

&
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Games
Rk Team Pts W L
1 =E Greece 6 3 1
2 Tunisia 6 3 1
3 lllmw 6 3 1
4 . Morocco 2 1 3
5 N l Malta 0 0 4
Quarters
27/08 H=
36 Cyprus 1-2 Greece u
21:30 YP m —
27/08 mmm
35 7] E t 2-0 Ital ' l
20:40 ww IYP (W y
27/08
32 & Portugal 2-0 Tunisia .
7:50 &k gal @ ®
27/08 =
31 : Croatia 2-0 Morocco .
17:00 wim (W
Semifinals 5/8
28/08
3 l l Ital 2-0 Cyprus ]
8 09:50 Y m YP B
28/08
37 . Morocco 2-1 Tunisia .
09:00 ‘!I ©
Semifinals 1/4
28/08 mmm 1=
40 Egypt 1-2 G u
nm3so wm 9P @ ocreece =
28/08 = .
39 oa0 waw Croatia 1-2 () Portugal

—g ,_
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Final 9/10
28/08 . +
41 15:10 . Albania 0-2 m Malta l
Final 7/8
42 28/08 Tunisia [ 2-0 Cyprus
16:00 YP el
Final 5/6
43 28/08 . Morocco 1-2 0 it l l
16:50 y
Final 3/4
45 28/08 E Croatia m 2-0 E t
- L4
18:50 gyp
Final1/2
28/08 1=
-2 u
47 20:50 Portugal 1 m Greece HE—
HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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Beach Handball - Men
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Games

Unique Group

Beach Handball- Women

27/0

30 Jos
13:10
27

29 Jos
12:20
2

” 6/08
21:10
2

. 6/08
18:40
26/08

15
09:50
2

6 6/08
09:50

. 25/08
13:20
25/08

10
13:20

3 25/08
09:50

4 25/08
09:50

T ,_

Portugal
a
RE=  Greece

Portugal

l l Italy
l l Italy
Tunisia

o Cyprus
® Tunisia
E Creece

Portugal

&
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Tunisia
Italy

(0 ocreece

Cyprus

() Portugal
Cyprus

(0 ocreece

0 ttay

Tunisia

Cyprus

[

0 =
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Rk Team Pts PM W L
1 = Greece 8 4 4 0
2 Portugal 6 4 3 1
3 ltaly 4 4 2 2
4 Tunisia 2 4 1 3
5 . Cyprus 0 4 0 4
Semifinals
34 L Portugal m 2-1 Italy ' l
19:45
33 ?;Igg E Greece m 2-0 Tunisia
Final 3/4

28/08 -
44 17:50 Tunisia 0-2 m Italy 'l

Final1/2

28/08

46
19:50

Greece m 2-0 Portugal

&
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BEACH SOCCER

28 August - 31 August
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MEDALS
Gold Silver Bronze Total
Rank Country

M W Mix M W Mix M W Mix M W  Mix

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 o o

1 0 0 1
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 o o
9 Portugal
Ol o 1 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 o o
3 ' ' France
FRA
0 0 1 1
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Games
Beach Soccer (Men) - START LIST
CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 Albania ALB  DELJALLISI Erald 03/12/1982 M
2  Albania ALB  FILAJ Taulant 17/n/1991 M
3 Albania ALB GOCKAJ Blendi 20/06/1989 M
4 Albania ALB GUNA Erald 18/01/1985 M
5 Albania ALB  KALUS Karlo 28/09/1983 M
6 Albania ALB  MUGCOLLARI Elton 14/09/1980 M
7  Albania ALB  SALA Roland 06/06/1996 M
8 Albania ALB  SEKSENI Ardi 08/09/1980 M
9  Albania ALB  TIRANA Uliks 21121995 M
10 Albania ALB  VEIZAJ Ulvin 19/02/1982 M
N Albania ALB  VELI Rezart 12/06/1982 M
12 Albania ALB  XHYHERI Ani 28/04/1990 M
13  France FRA  ANGELETTI Victor 20/1/1994 M
14 France FRA BARBOTTI Anthony 03/08/1988 M
15 France FRA BELHOMME Stéphane 19/11/1995 M
16 France FRA BRU Jérémy 29/1/1989 M
17 France FRA DROUILLET Lucas 24/10/1995 M
18 France FRA FAYOS Anthony 28/10/1986 M
19 France FRA GOSSELIN Quentin 04/12/1996 M
20 France FRA LEGAL Maxime 17/01/1999 M
21 France FRA PROUVOST Mathieu 14/08/1997 M
22 France FRA SANTOS DIAS Dionizio 1/01/1999 M
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
23 France FRA SOARES Julien 22/10/1988 M
24 France FRA SALAZAR German 16/03/1990 M
25 Greece GRE  GKRITZALIS PAPADOPOULOS Spyridon 1/03/1981 M
Evangelos
26 Greece GRE KAFANTARIS Michail 04/01/1985 M
27 Greece GRE KARAKASIS Georgios 27/08/1987 M
28 Greece GRE KATSOULIS Andreas 25/08/1993 M
29 Greece GRE  KONSTANTAKIS t:z:it?;s 11/03/1996 M
30 Greece GRE LYMPOUSIS Michail 14/01/1993 M
31 Greece GRE MIKELATOS Dimitrios 02/01/1988 M
Alexandros
32 Greece GRE NIKOLAOU Dimitrios 26/09/1982 M
33 Greece GRE PAPAEFSTRATIOU ARMAGOS Stratis 07/12/1986 M
34 Greece GRE PAPASTATHOPOULOS Konstantinos  20/06/1979 M
35 Greece GRE THOMAS Aristeidis 21/10/1986 M
36 Greece GRE  TRIANTAFYLLIDIS Theofilos 26/10/1974 M
37 ltaly ITA  BATTINI Alessio 28/04/1987 M
38 ltaly ITA  CARPITA Andrea 27/05/1988 M
39 ltaly ITA CHIAVARO Alfio Luca 06/02/1983 M
40 [taly ITA  FRAINETTI Alessio 22/03/1986 M
41 [taly ITA  GENTILIN Josep Junior  19/04/2000 M
42 ltaly ITA  MARINAI Simone 07/09/1988 M
43 Italy ITA PALAZZOLO Pietro Angelo  10/01/1988 M
44 ltaly ITA RAMACCIOTTI Dario 10/04/1987 M
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
45 ltaly ITA SCIACCA Fmr.‘cesco 16/05/1989 M
Fabio
46 Italy ITA  ZURLO Emmanuele 27/02/1988 M
47 ltaly ITA  GIORDANI Marco 08/08/1997 M
48 ltaly ITA  PERCIA MONTANI Marcello 10/02/1988 M
49 libya LBA ABDULLAH Mohammed  29/07/1988 M
50 Libya LBA  ABU IKHRAYS Mahmoud 30/05/1979 M
51 Libya LBA ALABIDI Islam 27/1/1990 M
52 Libya LBA  ALSHAREEF Adel 06/02/1993 M
53 Libya LBA ALSHOUSHAN Ali 22/02/1989 M
54 Libya LBA BEN DALLA Nser 26/09/1990 M
55 Libya LBA BENSAID Abdulrrauof ~ 03/09/1994 M
56 Libya LBA BENKRAYEM lbrahim 26/07/1994 M
57 Libya LBA ELMENGAWI Zuheir 03/09/1980 M
58 Libya LBA  ELREYANI Annas 13/09/1996 M
59 Libya LBA MSALLEM Abdissalam 08/02/1984 M
60 Libya LBA RAHOUMAH Waled 29/08/1993 M
61 Morocco MAR ABADA Yassir 26/08/1992 M
62 Morocco MAR ABAGLI Ibrahim 18/08/1995 M
63 Morocco MAR ABOUTALBI Rabi 21/05/1991 M
64 Morocco MAR EL HADAOUI Anas 22/06/1990 M
65 Morocco MAR EL HAMIDY Azzeddine 01/05/1985 M
66 Morocco MAR EL MAHROUK Kamal 08/03/1985 M
67 Morocco MAR EL OUARIRY Ismail 26/09/1995 M
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
68 Morocco MAR ELHADAOUI Nassim 13/12/1987 M
69 Morocco MAR ELKHDYM Ali 18/1/1991 M
70 Morocco MAR ENNAKHLI Miloud 26/12/1982 M
71  Morocco MAR |AZAL Sami 28/04/1992 M
72 Morocco MAR ZEROUAL Abdallah 13/02/1991 M
73 Portugal POR BARRAL MARTINS SANTOS Leonardo 29/12/1989 M
74 Portugal POR DOS SANTOS BELCHIOR Nuno Ricardo 10/09/1982 M
75 Portugal POR FERNANDES PETRONY FERREIRA  Tiago Filipe 18/1/1988 M
Jordan
76 Portugal POR GRILO SANTOS 07/02/1991 M
Alexandre
77 Portugal POR MAGALHAES DA SILVA TORRES Bruno Miguel  21/04/1980 M
78 Portugal POR PACHECO COIMBRA Rui Filipe 14/04/1986 M
RITO CERDEIRA FERREIRA o
79 Portugal POR Jo&o Miguel ~ 05/09/1995 M
GONCALVES
80 Portugal POR SANCHOTENE ANDRADE Elinton 30/03/1979 M
81 Portugal POR TAVARES SARAIVA Jodio Vitor 21/01/1977 M
82 Portugal POR TRINDADE CODINHA BRILHANTE ~ Ruben 12/01/2000 M
Ricardo
83 Portugal POR DO CARMO BAPTISTA Miguel 24/07/1989 M
84 Portugal POR BATALHA Tiago Leandro  01/09/1989 M
Syrian Arab
gs ) i SYR ABDUL JOUAD Safoun 19/04/1987 M
Republic
Syrian Arab
ge V9N’ SYR ADRAH Mohamad 22/07/1985 M
Republic
Syrian Arab .
87 ] SYR AJEEB Ali 22/03/1997 M
Republic
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CNO
Syrian Arab
. SYR
Republic
Svri
yrian ,'Arab SYR
Republic
Syrian Arab
. SYR
Republic
Svri
yrian ,.Arab SYR
Republic
Syrian Arab
. SYR
Republic
Svri
yrian ,.Arab SYR
Republic
Syrian Arab
. SYR
Republic
Svri
yrian ,.Arab SYR
Republic
Syrian Arab
. SYR
Republic

Mediterranean

SURNAME

ARNAOUT

CHLHOUM

CHRIKI

DEBO

FARRAN

KHALIL

SKATI

SKATI

TOURKMANI
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NAME

Alaa

Mged

Abdul Hadi

Jafar

Raed

Tareq

Ali

Mohammad

Adnan

BIRTH DATE

01/01/1987

27/1/1987

28/09/1986

16/03/1994

09/01/1986

01/011997

22/04/1993

30/04/1996

01/01/1998

N

GENDER
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Beach Soccer - Men
Group A
30/08 =
| | =
BSI2 a0 Greece 4-5 0 Morocco .
30/08 mmm .
BST 000 wms  SYMIC 2-8 () Portugal
29/08 0=
| | - 4
BSS a0 Greece 3-6 () Portugal
29/08 mmm .
BS7 000 wms  SYMO 1-9 ) Morocco .
28/08 0= . [ ]
| | - *  *
BS4 00 creece [ 6-2 Syria
BS3 28/08 Portugal m 4-4 Morocco .
17:30 9
Rk Team Pts PM w L
1 Portugal 7 3 2 0
2 . Morocco 6 3 2 0
3 E Greece 3 3 1 2
4 !!., Syria 0 3 0 3
-

S — :
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Games
GroupB
30/08
BSIO 17:I w 1] wy @ 15-0 Atbania [
30/o08 .
BS9 16:00 Libya 5-6 France ' l
29/08
: T - rrance | )
S6 17:30 ay [ 6-3 rance
29/o8 . .
BS5 16:00 Libya m 13-3 Albania .
28/08
BS2 Il 12- Li =
S 16:00 ay [ 3 ibya C
28/08 .
BST 14:30 ' l France (] 19-1 Albania .
Rk Team Pts PM W L
1 lllww 9 3 3 0
2 l l France 6 3 2 1
3 el Libya 3 3 1 2
4 . Albania 0 3 0 3
Final 7/8
31/08 mm . .
BS13 10:15 Syria m 10-4 Albania .
Final 5/6
31/08 1= .
| | - *
BS14 1015 Greece m 8-5 Libya
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Final 3/4
31/08
BSI5 1145 . Morocco 1-5 France ' l
Final1/2
BS16 Portugal 5-7 m Italy ' l
ITA

FRA

Beach Soccer- Men

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_————————— I



- Mediterranean
'”2m1a / Beach
Games

P R R R LGRS

“2ma

Mediterranean Beach Games, Patras 2019

‘,—----___‘r'—'
BEACH TENNIS

25 August - 27 August
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QoD Games
MEDALS
Gold Silver Bronze Total
Rank Country

M W Mix M W Mix M W Mix M W  Mix

1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 2
! ' ' Italy
ITA
3 2 0 5
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0
2 &> Spain
 EsP o 1 1 2
San Marino 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
3
&
0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
4 ‘ ' France
FRA
0 0 1 1
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Games
Beach Tennis (Men) - START LIST
CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTHDATE GENDER
1  Francel France FRA GIANOTTI Nicolas 17/02/1998 M
2 Francel France FRA GUEGANO Mathieu 27/04/1995 M
3  France?2 France FRA IRIGARAY Théo 31/03/1993 M
4 France?2 France FRA WOLFF John 15/12/1984 M
5 Greecel Greece GRE DIMOPOULOS loannis 27/1)1978 M
6 Greecel Greece GRE MARTINIS Georgios 02/02/1988 M
7 Greece?2 Greece GRE RAPTIS Grigorios 20/06/1997 M
8 Greece? Greece GRE  KARAVASILIS Georgios 03/05/1981 M
9 ltalyl ltaly ITA  GIOVANNINI Tommaso 21/08/1995 M
10 ltaly] ltaly ITA  VALMORI Dennis 10/03/1996 M
n  ltaly2 ltaly ITA SPOTO Mattia 10/09/1999 M
12 ltaly2 ltaly ITA  BOLLETTINARI Diego 31/07/1994 M
13 Morocco Morocco MAR BOUAOUDA Anas 03/01/1994 M
14 Morocco Morocco MAR GHAZOUANI Youssef 18/04/1994 M
15 Portugal Portugall POR DE MENESES MAIO Pedro 17/04/1993 M
16 Portugal Portugal por > RRANODACOSTA Hen,rique 12/04/1990 M
FREITAS José
17 SanMarino  San Marino SMR  BOMBINI Nicold 10/12/1995 M
18 SanMarino  SanMarino  SMR  GALLI Alvise 03/01/1998 M
19 Spain Spain ESP  RAMOS VIERA Antonio 26/09/1993 M
Miguel
20 Spain Spain ESP RODRIGUEZ QUEROL Gerard 09/05/1988 M
21 Tunisial Tunisia TUN  BEN SLIMANE Seifeddine 19/05/1996 M
e
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTHDATE GENDER
22 Tunisial Tunisia TUN INOUBLI Jamel 15/06/1984 M
23 Tunisia 2 Tunisia TUN ZOUARI Achref 30/09/1991 M
24 Tunisia 2 Tunisia TUN ZOUARI Iskander 04/011994 M
25 Cyprus] Cyprus CYP GEORGIOU Dean . 09/03/1989 M
Constandine
26 Cyprus] Cyprus CYP KOUTROUZA Christopher  12/02/1987 M
27 Cyprus?2 Cyprus CYP VYRIDES Marios 06/12/1989 M
28 Cyprus?2 Cyprus CYP GEORGIOU Spyros 02/05/1969 M
29 Algeria Algeria ALG RADJAA Khalil Adel 13/07/2000 M
30 Algeria Algeria ALG BENZAID Billal 24/1/1992 M
Beach Tennis (Women) - START LIST
CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTHDATE  GENDER
1  Cyprus Cyprus CYP TSANGARIDOU Andria 22/02/1997 F
2 Cyprus Cyprus CYP XENOFONTOS Eleonora 12/09/1989 F
3 Francel France FRA GARNIER Magali 28/12/1985 F
4 Francel France FRA LABRIT Julie 22/01/1981 F
5 France?2 France FRA HOARAU Marie Eve 30/07/2002 F
6 France2 France FRA HOARAU Mathilde 27/01/1987 F
7 Greecel Greece GRE  KOKKINOU Anastasia 08/05/1982 F
8 Greecel Greece GRE SOTIRIADOU Aspasia 05/07/1984 F
9 Greece?2 Greece GRE  TSIKA Alexandra 30/03/1971 F
10 Greece?2 Greece GRE KATAKALIDOU Varvara 08/02/1983 F
n  ltaly2 ltaly ITA CASADEI Veronica 17/04/1998 F

g :
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTHDATE GENDER
12 ltaly 2 Italy ITA  GIUSTI Greta 06/07/2000 F
13 ltaly] Italy ITA  NOBILE Nicole 09/1/1995 F
14 ltaly1 Italy ITA  VALENTINI Ninm./ 04/07/1999 F
Jannika
15 Morocco Morocco MAR BENABDELJALIL Camilia 03/10/1993 F
16 Morocco Morocco MAR BENABDELJALIL Sarah 03/10/1993 F
17  Portugal Portugall pop COFHOECASTRO qugela 25/01/1978 F
CUNHA Cristina
18  Portugal Portugal POR NEVES ALEXANDRINO Ana ) 19/08/1982 F
Catarina
19 SanMarino SanMarino SMR COLONNA Marika 09/05/1999 F
20 SanMarino  SanMarino  SMR  GRANDI Alice 11/06/1995 F
21 Spain Spain ESP FERNANDEZ PALOS Eva 03/10/2001 F
22 Spain Spain ESP LOPEZ GARCIA Sabrina 14/02/2002 F
23 Tunisia Tunisia TUN BEN SEDRINE Ouiem 30/n/1988 F
24 Tunisia Tunisia TUN BHIRI Aziza 04/07/1996 F
25 Algeria Algeria ALG BOUDJADI Hanine 07/10/1999 F
26 Algeria Algeria ALG  SAHLI Sihem 01/01/1999 F
Beach Tennis (Mixed) - START LIST
CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTHDATE GENDER
1 Cyprusl Cyprus CYP KOUTROUZA Christopher  12/02/1987 M
2 Cyprus] Cyprus CYP TSANGARIDOU Andria 22/02/1997 F
3 Cyprus2 Cyprus CYP VYRIDES Marios 06/12/1989 M
4 Cyprus2 Cyprus CYP XENOFONTOS Eleonora 12/09/1989 F
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE
5 Francel France FRA HOARAU Mathilde 27/011987
6 Francel France FRA IRIGARAY Théo 31/03/1993
7  France?2 France FRA LABRIT Julie 22/01/1981
8 France?2 France FRA GIANOTTI Nicolas 17/02/1998
9 Greecel Greece GRE DIMOPOULOS loannis 27/1/1978
10 Greecel Greece GRE KOKKINOU Anastasia 08/05/1982
M Greece? Greece GRE SOTIRIADOU Aspasia 05/07/1984
12 Greece?2 Greece GRE MARTINIS Georgios 02/02/1988
13 Italy1 Italy ITA NOBILE Nicole 09/1/1995
14 ltaly] Italy ITA  GIOVANNINI Tommaso 21/08/1995
Ninny
15 ltaly 2 ltaly ITA  VALENTINI . 04/07/1999
Jannika
16 Italy 2 ltaly ITA  BOLLETTINARI Diego 31/07/1994
17 Moroccol  Morocco MAR BENABDELJALIL Camilia 03/10/1993
18 Moroccol  Morocco MAR BOUAOUDA Anas 03/01/1994
19 Morocco2 Morocco MAR BENABDELJALIL Sarah 03/10/1993
20 Morocco?2 Morocco MAR GHAZOUANI Youssef 18/04/1994
COELHO E CASTRO Manuela
21 Portugal 1 Portugal POR o 25/01/1978
CUNHA Cristina
SERRANO DA COSTA Henrique
22 Portugall  Portugal POR ) 12/04/1990
FREITAS José
Ana
23 Portugal2  Portugall POR NEVES ALEXANDRINO ) 19/08/1982
Catarina
24 Portugal2  Portugal POR DE MENESES MAIO Pedro 17/04/1993
San Marino . L
25 San Marino  SMR  BOMBINI Nicold 10/12/1995

1
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTHDATE GENDER

San Marino . .
26 ] San Marino  SMR  GRANDI Alice 11/06/1995 F

San Marino . .
27 ) San Marino  SMR  GALLI Alvise 03/01/1998 M

San Marino . .
28 ) San Marino SMR COLONNA Marika 09/05/1999 F
29 Spainl Spain ESP FERNANDEZ PALOS Eva 03/10/2001 F

. . Antonio
30 Spainl Spain ESP RAMOS VIERA ) 26/09/1993 M
Miguel

31 Spain2 Spain ESP LOPEZ GARCIA Sabrina 14/02/2002 F
32 Spain2 Spain ESP  RODRIGUEZ QUEROL Gerard 09/05/1988 M
33 Tunisial Tunisia TUN BEN SEDRINE Ouiem 30/n/1988 F
34 Tunisial Tunisia TUN  BEN SLIMANE Seifeddine 19/05/1996 M
35 Tunisia 2 Tunisia TUN BHIRI Aziza 04/07/1996 F
36 Tunisia 2 Tunisia TUN INOUBLI Jamel 15/06/1984 M
37 Algeria 2 Algeria ALG  SAHLI Sihem 01/01/1999 F
38 Algeria 2 Algeria ALG RADJAA Khalil Adel 13/07/2000 M
39 Algerial Algeria ALG BOUDJADI Hanine 07/10/1999 F
40 Algerial Algeria ALG BENZAID Billal 24/1/1992 M
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Beach Tennis - Men
Round 16
25/08 .. . =
8 13:00 Tunisia 2 wo Spain &
3 L l l France1l [ Wo - - Tunisial JG]
13:00
25/08 =
n 2 0-2 Italy 2 'l
6 13:00 CGreece aly
25/08 1=
4 ¢ 2 0-2 1 =
12200 - Cyprus Greece
5 25/08 portugal [} 2-0 Cyprus1
12:00 g yp Yeu, o
7 25/08 l l France 2 m 2-0 Algeria '2
12:00 9
25/08 San :
2 ll M 0-2 !
11:00 orocco Marino J
Round 8
26/08 San .
2 —
o 18:00 ' l L7 m 0 Marino &
26/08
10 I ' l Francel m 2-0 Greecel =E
17:00 —
1 26/08 Portugal 0-2 Italy 2 ' l
17:00 & 9 Y
26/08 . -
12 ' l France 2 0-2 Spain &
17:00 -—
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Semi final
27/08 .
“ 12:00 ' l Italy 2 0-2 Spain &
27/08
18 10:00 ' l e 2-1 Francel ' l
Final 3/4
27/08
16 17:20 l l Francel 2-0 Italy 2 ' l
Final1/2
27/08 .
15 21:00 'l ACUAN W 2-1 Spain &
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ITA

ESP GIOVANNINIT.
VALMORI D. FRA

RAMOS VIERA A.
RODRIGUEZ GIANOTTIN.
QUEROL G. GUEGANO M.

‘

Beach Tennis - Men
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Beach Tennis - Women

Round 16
21 Portugal m WO -- Tunisia
a
23 France 2 m 2-0 Greece2 mE=
25/08 . 1=
] 'g Al 0-2 1 =
8 10:00 getria Greece
25/08 . San
1 2-0 -
o 10:00 @ Marino m Cyprus
25/08
2 ll M 0-2 France ll
0 10:00 orocco rance
Round 8
. A
27 Portugal 0-2 Spain &
a
25 Italy1 m 2-0 Greecel = =
28 France 2 0-2 Italy 2 ' l
San
26 . 0-2 France1l ' l
Marino
Semi final
27/08 ==
30 % spain 0-2 Italy 2 ' l
N:00 wews P y
27/08
29 ' l Italy 1 2-0 Francel ' l
10:00 Y m
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Final 3/4
27/08 .
32 16:20 ' l Francel 1-2 Spain .
Final1/2
27/08
3 000 ' l Italy1 2-0 Italy 2 ' l

ITA

NOBILE N. ESP
ITA VALENTINI N.

FERNANDEZ
PALOS E.
LOPEZ GARCIAS.

CASADEI V.
GIUSTI G.

9

Beach Tennis - Women
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Beach Tennis - Mixed
Round 32
25/08 = ..
46 14:00 IE Greece 2 m WO - - Tunisial
25/08 Portugal
39 14:Ioo Tunisia 2 --Wwo 2 °
25/08 . San Morocco
2 ]
14:00 & Marino 2 m 2
25/08 =
4 ¢ 1 2-0 1 =
3 14:00 - Cyprus m Greece L=
Round 16
26/08
56 12!00 l§ Algerial 0-2 Francel ' l
40  20/08 l l aty1 [ 2-0 Cyprus1
12:00 y yp -
26/08
50 / t Algeria 2 0-2 France 2 ' l
1:00
5,  20/08 Cyprus 2 0-2 Italy 2 ' l
11:00 -~ YP Y
55 26/08 Portugal 1 m 2-0 Greece 2 :
1n:00 9 —
26/08 Morocco
51 T spainl 2-0 'l
10:00 E P m 1
26/08 Portugal San &
52 / 9 0-2 ) i
10:00 2 Marino1
26/08 === . San &
53 E 4 Spain 2 2-1
10:00 — P m Marino 2 -
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Games
Round 8
26/08 mmm . san .
5 & S 1 1-2
8 21:.00 —i pain m Marino1 @
26/08
o7 20:00 ' l Italy1 m 2-0 France 2 ' l
26/08 ==m .
9 19:00 e SPOIN2 0-2 @ ttay2 l l
26/08
60 19:00 Rortugall 0-2 m Francel ' l
Semi final
27/o8 San ,
1 ' l Italy 1 2-0 .
° LRl v m Marino1 @
27/08
2 'l Italy 2 2-0 F ] 'l
6 12:00 aly m rance
Final 3/4
27/08 San
64 X 2-0 F 1 ' l
17:30 @ Marino1 m rance
Final1/2
27/08
63 / 1) ray 0-2 @ rayz [

19:00

&

HELLENIC

PETROLEUM



PATRAS

A Mediterranean

2N19 Beach
aoo Games

ITA

VALENTINI N.

BOLLETTINARI
ITA o SMR

NOBILE N.
GIOVANNINIT.

BOMBINI N.
GRANDI A.

Beach Tennis - Mixed
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BEACH VOLLEYBALL

28 August - 30 August
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MEDALS
Gold Silver Bronze Total
Rank Country

M W Mix M W Mix M W Mix M W  Mix

‘ ' anee 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0
1
FRA
2 1 ) 3
P 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
2 N,
el 0 1 ) 1
.= Grooce 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 ) 1 0
3 o —
IR 0 0 1 1
, = spain 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 o o
o Esp
0 0 1 1
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Beach Volley (Men) - START LIST
CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTHDATE GENDER
1 Albania Albania ALB  ARAPI Adri 06/12/1997 M
2  Albania Albania ALB  BAKIRI Redi 22/07/2000 M
3  Andorra Andorra AND SUAREZ OSUNA Diego 27/08/2000 M
4 Andorra Andorra AND VERDU SANCHEZ Gerard 20/03/2002 M
5 Francel France FRA  BARTHELEMY Olivier 09/11/1993 M
6 Francel France FRA LOISEAU Arnaud 05/12/1996 M
7 France?2 France FRA  PLATRE Timothee 15/04/1999 M
8 France?2 France FRA  SILVESTRE Jeremy 04/08/1995 M
9 Greecel Greece GRE  NIOPAS Dimitrios 26/04/1983 M
10 Greecel Greece GRE PAPADIMITRIOU Theodoros 01/09/1985 M
N Greece?2 Greece GRE TERZOGLOU Georgios 19/06/1995 M
12 Greece? Greece GRE BANIOTIS Rafail ) 26/04/1995 M
Konstantinos
13 Monaco Monaco MON FERRY Vincent 02/04/1990 M
14 Monaco Monaco MON FERRY Pascal 26/02/1988 M
15 Montenegro Montenegro MNE MAROJEVIC Aleksandar  18/10/1990 M
16 Montenegro Montenegro MNE MEDENICA Vuk 14/02/1989 M
17 North _ North . MKD  RISTESKI Kristian 27/02/1988 M
Macedonia Macedonia
g North o North D sHAPE Jovan 09/04/1980 M
Macedonia Macedonia
19 Portugal Portugall POR  OLIVEIRA CAMPOS Hugo 1/1/2000 M
20 Portugal Portugal POR PINTO PEDROSA Joao Nuno 31/05/2000 M
21 Serbia Serbia SRB  KLASNIC Dorde 16/06/1995 M

g :
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTHDATE GENDER
22 Serbia Serbia SRB  MILIC Milos 17/10/1992 M
23 Spain Spain ESP  HUERTA PASTOR Javier 17/01/1997 M
24 Spain Spain ESP  JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ Oscar 18/01/1998 M
25 Cyprus] Cyprus CYP CHRYSOSTOMOU Georgios 16/03/1996 M
26 Cyprus| Cyprus CYP LIOTATIS Antonios 07/n/1997 M
27 Kosovo Kosovo KOS MUSTAFA Faton 19/05/1978 M
28 Kosovo Kosovo KOS  BERISHA Armend 16/06/1990 M
29 Cyprus?2 Cyprus CYP  SIAPANIS Sotiris 25/01/2001 M
30 Cyprus?2 Cyprus CYP APOSTOLOU Dimitrios 21/05/1984 M
Beach Volley (Women) - START LIST
CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTHDATE GENDER
1 Albania Albania ALB  DISHA Elsa 30/09/1998 F
2  Albania Albania ALB KOLE Dhimitra 01/08/1996 F
3 Croatia Croatia CRO RADANOVIC Sara 18/04/1996 F
4 Croatia Croatia CRO VRBANC Valentina 27/07/1992 F
5 Francel France FRA CHAMEREAU Aline 06/03/1996 F
6 Francel France FRA JUPITER Alexandra 11/03/1990 F
7 France?2 France FRA SZEWCZYK Pia 27/03/1999 F
8 France2 France FRA VIEIRA Clemence 11/01/2000 F
9 Greecel Greece GRE ARVANITI Vasiliki 17/03/1985 F
10 Greecel Greece GRE KARAGKOUNI Panagiota 07/01/1993 F
N Greece2  Greece GRE MANAVI Dimitra 17/02/1997 F
12 Greece2  Greece GRE TSOPOULOU Konstantina  06/05/1993 F

g :

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM




Mediterranean

“5M9 -/ Beach
Games
CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTHDATE GENDER
13 Portugal Portugall POR DA COSTA PAQUETE \S/Sf?jssq 31/03/1995 F
14 Portugal Portugoall POR SILVA PINHEIRO Beatriz 05/05/2000 F
15 Serbia Serbia SRB  MILJEVIC Marija 07/09/1998 F
16  Serbia Serbia SRB  MILJEVIC Tamara 25/09/1999 F
17 Slovenia Slovenia SLO FABJAN Katarina 1/02/1997 F
18 Slovenia Slovenia SLO KREGAR Klara 04/08/1997 F
19 Kosovo Kosovo KOS RAMADANI Valmira 05/05/1998 F
20 Kosovo Kosovo KOS SYLEJMANI Dhuraté 09/03/1999 F
21 Cyprus] Cyprus CYP ANGELOPOULOU Mariota 31/01/1992 F
22 Cyprus] Cyprus CYP KONSTANTINOU Manolina 10/04/1993 F
23 Cyprus?2 Cyprus CYP KONSTANTOPOULOU Zoi 1/01/1997 F
24 Cyprus2  Cyprus CYP ZEMBYLA Erika 14/1/1996 F
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Beach Volley - Men
Pool A
29/08 = . -
| | — A
15 0950 Greecel 0-2 0 spain =
28/08 = )
n u 1 2-1 Mon
1740 creecel [ onaco
28/08 === . [
5 09:50 & spain ([ 2-0 Monaco
Rk Team Pts PM W L
[ )
1 @& Spdin 4 2 2 0
-
a
2 IE Greece 1 3 2 1 1
3 L Monaco 2 2 0 2
Pool B
12 20/08 ll Andorra 0-2 m Kosovo '
og:00 & !
8 28/08 ' l Francel m 2-0 Portugal
16:50 9
4 28/08 Portugal m 2-0 Kosovo "%
09:50 9 ud
1 28/08 ' l Francel m 2-0 Andorra 'l
09:00 -

—g ,_

&
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Rk Team Pts PM W L
1 ' l Francel 4 2 2 0
2 7N Portugall 3 2 1 1
3 Kosovo 3 2 1 1
4 lm*rl Andorra 2 2 0 2
Pool C
29/08 gevm arc
13 - Montenegro 0-2 Greece 2 u
09:00 9 m —
9 28/08 Cyprus 2 0-2 m France 2 ' l
16:50 yP
28/08 .
3 0 9{ 00 = Cyprus 2 m 2-0 Greece2 = =
2 28/08 ' l France 2 m 2-0 Montenegro i
09:00 9
Rk Team Pts PM W L
1 l l France 2 4 2 2 0
2 <. Cyprus?2 3 2 1 1
a
3 IE Greece 2 3 2 1 1
4 Montenegro 2 2 0 2

&
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Pool D
29/08 North .
14 09:50 % Macedonia m 2-0 Ll .
28/08 .
10 17:40 % Serbia m 2-1 Cyprus1
28/08 .
7 10:40 Cyprusl m 2-0 Albania .
28/08 % . North
6 09:50 Serbia m 2-0 Macedonia sg
Rk Team Pts PM W L
1 % Serbia 4 2 2 0
2 . Cyprusl 3 2 1 1

North Macedonia 3 2 1 1

4 . Albania 2 2 0 2

R12
29/08 North
16 0-2 Portugal [
15:50 Macedonia m 9
18 29/ 08 : Greece 2 m 2-0 Cyprus1
15:50 — YP
29/08 [
17 ] Cyprus 2 2-0 Monaco
15:00 YP m
29/08 = .- -
19 u Greecel 2-0 Kosovo .
15:00 =— (W) *

&
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Quarters

22 Zzl 3(8) @ Serbia m 2-1 Greece 2 E

20 1:2/ ::)8 l l France 2 m 2-0 Portugal

21 ":Z:I :: +  Ccyprus2 0-2 @ spain Z

23 1::/:: E Greecel 0-2 (0 Francer l l
Semifinals

25 ::gloo: % Serbia 1-2 m Francel ' l

24 z:lgg l l France 2 m 2-0 Spain z
Final 3/4

26 ::gI:: Z Spain m 2-1 Serbia %
Final1/2

27 L ' l France 2 0-2 m Francel ' l

21:.00

&
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FRA

PLATRET.
SILVESTRE J.

9

FRA

BARTHELEMY O. ESP

LOISEAU A.

HUERTA PASTOR J.
JIMENEZ
GUTIERREZ O.

Beach Volley - Men

&
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Beach Volley - Women
Pool A
29/08 = =
u G cel 2-0 France 2 ' l
9 130 reecel ([ ance
28/08 = = . o
1 u Greecel 2-0 Croatia
21:00 —/]— ‘!l [
28/08 Fen
5 ' l France 2 0-2 Croatia
1:30 m .
Rk Team Pts PM W L
a
1 IE Greece 1 4 2 2 0
2 ﬁ:l Croatia 3 2 1 1
3 l l France 2 2 2 0 2
Pool B
29/08
10 ' l Francel 2-0 Slovenia
10:40 ‘E' ii'
29/08 a =
1 u Greece 2 2-0 Cyprus 2 ]
10:40 — m YP
2 28/08 ' l Francel m 2-0 Kosovo
18:30 ud
28/08 e
6 Slovenia 2-0 Kosovo
10:40 r (W *
Rk Team Pts PM W L
1 ' l Francel 4 2 2 0
2 ﬁ Slovenia 3 2 1 1
3 Kosovo 2 2 0 2

T ,_
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AN
Pool C
28/08 = .
3 zol_m Ri=  Greece?2 m 2-0 Serbia %
28/08 .
7 “.{30 . Cyprus2 m 2-0 Serbia @
Rk Team Pts PM w L
1 E Greece 2 4 2 2 0
2 . Cyprus?2 3 2 1 1
3 ﬁ Serbia 2 2 0 2
Pool D
29/08 pm
12 n:30 & Portugal 0-2 m Cyprus1
28/08 pm .
4 19:20 & Portugal m 2-0 Albania .
28/o8 .
8 10:40 S cyprus 1 m 2-0 Albania .
Rk Team Pts PM W L
1 . Cyprusl 4 2 2 0
2 (7 Portugal 3 2 1 1

&
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Quarters
29/08
15 / sE=  Greecel 2-0 Portugal
21:00 —
13 29/08 Cyprus1 2-0 Cyprus 2
17:30 a yp yp .,
29/08 . 1=
= |
14 g ﬁ Slovenia 0-2 Greece 2
29/08 = .
16 16:40 i Croatia 0-2 Francel ' l
Semifinals
ofo
g 008 g ecen 0-2 France1 ' l
12.00 —
30/08 1=
17 : 1 2-0 2 =
n:00 o Cyprus CGreece
Final 3/4
sofos o= =
] 2 -2 =
19 20:00 Greece (0] Greecel
Final1/2
20 30/08 Cyprus1 1-2 France1l ' l
22:00 YP

—g ,_

&
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FRA

cyp

CHAMEREAU A.
JUPITER A.

v%%“ﬁ A
ANGELOPOULOU

M. ARVANITI V.
KONSTANTINOU KARAGKOUNI

M. P.

‘

Beach Volley - Women
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Mediterranean Beach Games, Patras 2019

———
BEACH WRESTLING

30 August - 31 August

Release 0.1
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MEDALS
Gold Silver Bronze Total
Rank Country

M W Mix M W Mix M W Mix M W  Mix

1 1 0 3 1 0 1 2 0 5 4 0
. .i‘: Greece
el 2 4 3 9
0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 2 0
2 ' ' Italy
ITA
1 1 2 4

3 ' ' France
FRA

4 ‘ Albania

he 1 0 0 1
. 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0] 0]
5 &> Spain
- 1 0 0 1
a SYrian Arab 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 o 0
6 s Republic
SYR 0 1 1 2

&
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Beach Wrestling (70kg Women) - START LIST

SURNAME NAME
CHATSATOUROVA Zoi

DA COL Sara
ESPOSITO Elena

LE COUR GRANDMAISON Marine
MONTERO PEREZ Minerva
PAPAVASILEIOU Agoro

BIRTH DATE GENDER
18/01/2001 F
09/03/1992 F
18/05/2000 F
20/12/2000 F
26/06/1976 F
03/1/1982 F

Beach Wrestling (70+kg Women) - START LIST

SURNAME

CALDARELLI

LESEIGNEUR

LYKOPOULOU

PITSIAVA

RINALDI

NAME

Matilde

Maeva

Parthena
Nena

Aikaterini -
Eirini

Enrica

BIRTH DATE GENDER
10/08/2001 F
16/06/1993 F
07/02/1999 F
07/n1994 F
08/1/1998 F

Beach Wrestling (70kg Men) - START LIST

CNO
1 Greece GRE
2 |taly ITA
3 ltaly ITA
4 France FRA
5 Spain ESP
6 Greece GRE

CNO
1 ltaly ITA
2 France FRA
3 Greece GRE
4 Greece GRE
5 ltaly ITA

CNO

Syrian Arab
1 . SYR

Republic
2 Creece GRE
3  Portugal POR
4 Albania ALB

SURNAME

ALHASAN

AROUZMANIDIS

DA SILVA PASSOS

LILA

NAME

Abdulkarim

Niko

Hugo Miguel

Orges
HELLENIC

PETROLEUM

‘

BIRTH DATE GENDER

28/02/1987 M
01/09/2019 M
27/09/1979 M
21121996 M



Mediterranean

SURNAME

MANSOUR

MARVICE

PAPADAKIS

HALLOUZ

LOUCAIDES

STICKER

NAME
Abdellatif
Ruben
Fotios
Faycal
Kleovoulos

Quentin

BIRTH DATE
01/09/2019
23/04/1995
14/05/1996
10/02/1996
18/06/1992

08/12/1994

Beach Wrestling (80kg Men) - START LIST

SURNAME

ALASTA

BINENMPAOUM

DARIOZZI

KOULOUCHIDIS

MAFFEZZOLI

FETAIRIA

MAMA

NAME

Mhd Feda
Aldin

Kyrillos

Luca

Georgios
Matteo
Chems Eddine

Stelios

BIRTH DATE

30/01/1999

17/09/1994
21/05/1996
14/04/1988
15/03/1993
22/10/1999

22/04/1989

Beach Wrestling (90kg Men) - START LIST

“>n19 ./ Beach
Games
CNO
5 ltaly ITA
6 ltaly ITA
7 Creece CRE
8 Algeria ALG
9 Cyprus CYP
10 France FRA
CNO
] Syrian Arab SYR
Republic
2 CGreece GRE
3 ltaly ITA
4 Creece GRE
5 ltaly ITA
6 Algeria ALG
7 Cyprus CYP
CNO
1 France FRA
2 Portugal POR
3 Albania ALB
4 Spain ESP
5 Creece GRE

SURNAME

ALEKMA

ANDRADE DA SILVA

BULICA

GARCIA PEREZ

KRIARIDIS

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

‘

NAME
Saifedine
Addo Rafael
Klodjan

Pedro Jacinto

Grigorios

BIRTH DATE
19/10/1994
22/06/1978
20/03/1990
21101982

27/05/1990

GENDER

GENDER

GENDER
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Games
CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
6 Italy ITA LUMIA Carmelo 19/03/1990 M
7 Greece GRE SAMARTSIDIS Christos 18/03/1996 M
8 Algeria ALG HADRI Billel 13/03/1992 M

Beach Wrestling (90+kg Men) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 ltaly ITA CECCA Guglielmo 22/08/1984 M
2 ltaly ITA GODINO Luca 01/09/2019 M
3 Spain ESP HEREDIA MENA Juan Rafael 01/09/2019 M
4 Albania ALB  KAREPI Paris 01/09/2019 M
5 Greece GRE MANTANI Klentian 16/09/1991 M
6 France FRA MILIERE Quentin 21/04/1995 M
7 SyrianArab b SAREM omar 01/09/2019 M
Republic
8 Greece GRE TSIKOVANI Micheil 01/09/2019 M
9 Algeria ALG BENDJILALI Mohamed 10/11/1991 M
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Beach Wrestling - 70kg Women

Group A

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-16:00

' l LE COUR GRANDMAISON f“\‘
M 2 DACOLSara ==

. L et i
FRA Marine ' |

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-13:30

a
E a CHATSATOUROVA Zoi 1-4 m PAPAVASILEIOU Agoro ﬁ

GRE

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-12:00

' l ':?r DA COL Sara M 2o MONTERO PEREZ Minerva

TA G5

Rk Athlete

LE COUR GRANDMAISON Marine

- R
X
>

DA COL Sara

I

G

N

5

> o
-
"

MONTERO PEREZ Minerva

w
k)
v

D

&
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Group B

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-16:00

1=
—— PAPAVASILEIOU Agoro M 2 ESPOSITO Elena a ll
GRE

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-13:30

[ LE COUR GRANDMAISON a

S MONTERO PEREZ Minerva 0-4 .
ESP . Marine

- R
> -

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-12:10

a
'l a ESPOSITO Elena 1-2 CHATSATOUROVA Zoi g E.E
ITA GRE
Rk Athlete
a
1 E ﬁ PAPAVASILEIOU Agoro
GRE

~!  CHATSATOUROVA Zoi

a ESPOSITO Elena

N
G) HB
ﬁ"fﬂ
kD

5

w
> o

&
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%

Semi-final

ARTEMIS C3 31/08-13:00

)
~,

=

GRE

CHATSATOUROVA Z0i 4-0

ARTEMIS C3 31/08-13:00

LE COUR GRANDMAISON ﬁ ll

Marine FRA

1= ;"\ l
—— PAPAVASILEIOU Agoro o-2 (@ DACOLSara ==}

GRE il 7A
Final 3/4

ARTEMIS C3 31/08 - 16:00

a
LE COUR GRANDMAISON
E PAPAVASILEIOU Agoro @ 2 ) a l l
GRE Marine FRA
Final1/2

ARTEMIS C3 31/08-16:00

'l Q; DA COL Sara m 1-0

ITA

&
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ITA

DA COL

CGRE GRE
Sara
I
.
CHATSATOUROVA PAPAVASILEIOU
Zoi Agoro

9

Beach Wrestling - 70kg Women

&
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Beach Wrestling - 70+kg Women

Unique Group

ARTEMIS C3 31/08-15:30

+= LYKOPOULOU Parthena

GRE Nena

ARTEMIS C3 31/08-15:30

a
é fji PITSIAVA Aikaterini - Eirini

GRE

ARTEMIS C3 31/08 - 11:00

'l E LESEIGNEUR Maeva

FRA

ARTEMIS C3 31/08 - 11:00

=

g PITSIAVA Aikaterini - Eirini
GRE Q)

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-17:30

'l ﬁ LESEIGNEUR Maeva

FRA

—g ,_

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

RINALDI Enrica

CALDARELLI Matilde

CALDARELLI Matilde

LYKOPOULOU Parthena
Nena

LYKOPOULOU Parthena
Nena

— -
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@
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ARTEMIS C3 30/08-17:30

'l a RINALDI Enrica o-2 [

ITA

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-16:00

'l a LESEIGNEUR Maeva 0-1 m

FRA

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-16:00

'l a RINALDI Enrica o-2 (@

ITA

ARTEMIS C3 30/08 - 12:30

'l a RINALDI Enrica M 2o

ITA

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-12:30

1= 2 LYKOPOULOU Parthend @ :z-o
~or P Nena

GRE

&
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PITSIAVA Aikaterini - Eirini

PITSIAVA Aikaterini - Eirini

CALDARELLI Matilde

LESEIGNEUR Maeva

CALDARELLI Matilde

i
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GKRE

PITSIAVA
Aikaterini-
ITA L GRE
Eirini
[ ]
T
RINALDI LYKOPOULOU

Enrica Parthena Nena

9

Beach Wrestling - 70+kg Women
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Beach Wrestling - 70kg Men

Group A

ARTEMIS C3 31/08-11:30

am 3
- Q ALHASAN Abdulkarim @ 1-o0 STICKER Quentin Q ll
SYR € - FRA
ARTEMIS C3 31/08-11:30
DA SILVA PASSOS Hugo
o @ LOUCAIDES Kleovoulos o-1 (@ g i
Miguel %

cyr & POR

ARTEMIS C3 31/08 - 11:00

DA SILVA PASSOS Hugo
. ﬁ LILA Orges 0-2 m 9 a

ALB Miguel POR

ARTEMIS C3 31/08 - 11:00

-
= @ LOUCAIDES Kleovoulos o-1 [ ALHASAN Abdulkarim ﬁ -
cyr =& SYR

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-16:30

-
. ﬁ LILA Orges @ 2-o ALHASAN Abdulkarim ‘Q -

ALB

&
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%

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-16:30

'l @ STICKER Quentin

FRA

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-13:00

DA SILVA PASSOS Hugo
POR @ n Miguel

ARTEMIS C3 30/08 - 12:00

. l LILA Orges

ALB

ARTEMIS C3 30/08 - 11:30

»
'l Q STICKER Quentin

FRA

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-11:30

- ALHASAN Abdulkarim

SYR

&
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LOUCAIDES Kleovoulos

STICKER Quentin

LOUCAIDES Kleovoulos

LILA Orges

DA SILVA PASSOS Hugo
Miguel

TT-_mm—m————

Yoy o

CYP

Yong, o0

CYP

ALB

&

POR




PATRAS

2M9q

aoo

Rk

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Athlete

Q STICKER Quentin

DA SILVA PASSOS Hugo Miguel

2

ALB
—

4 -— ALHASAN Abdulkarim
SYR

5 e @ LOUCAIDES Kleovoulos
CYP A

Group B
ARTEMIS C3 31/08-11:30

ITA

ARTEMIS C3

GRE

ARTEMIS C3

ALG

da
E 2 PAPADAKIS Fotios

' l . MANSOUR Abdellatif m 4-0

31/08 - 11:30

31/08 - 11:00

t ﬁ HALLOUZ Faycall o-2 (@

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

MARVICE Ruben l

AROUZMANIDIS Niko @

AROUZMANIDIS Niko @

N

ITA

Fﬁ

@
A
m
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ARTEMIS C3 31/08 - 11:00

1=
— ﬁ PAPADAKIS Fotios o-1 [ MANSOUR Abdellatif ' ll

GRE ITA

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-16:30

lZ ﬁ HALLOUZ Faycall 0 a4 MANSOUR Abdellatif ' ll

ALG ITA

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-16:30

'l l MARVICE Ruben o-2 (@ PAPADAKIS Fotios ﬁ

ITA

Fﬁ

@
A
m

ARTEMIS C3 30/08 - 13:00

1=
— AROUZMANIDIS Niko M 2 MARVICE Ruben .

GRE ™=

— -
> umw

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-12:00

lZ ﬁ HALLOUZ Faycall o-1 [ PAPADAKIS Fotios

ALG

(&
i

ARTEMIS C3 30/08 - 11:30

'l l MARVICE Ruben o-2 (@ HALLOUZ Faycall ﬁ }

ITA ALG

&
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ARTEMIS C3 30/08 - 11:30

Fﬁ

'l . MANSOUR Abdellatif 1-2 m AROUZMANIDIS Niko &)
ITA : ”

@
A
m

Rk Athlete

Fﬁ

PAPADAKIS Fotios

—_

@
)
m

AROUZMANIDIS Niko

N

@
)
m

HALLOUZ Faycal

MANSOUR Abdellatif

]

D D D o [

MARVICE Ruben

5

Semi-final

ARTEMIS C3 31/08 - 13:00

IE U]
— @ AROUZMANIDIS Niko 1-2 [ STICKER Quentin @ ll

GRE

ARTEMIS C3 31/08 -13:00

a
DA SILVA PASSOS Hugo
E Q PAPADAKIS Fotios @ 1-o0 U9 &
GRE Miguel

HELLENIC
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Final 3/4
ARTEMIS C3 31/08-15:30
DA SILVA PASSOS Hugo a
i 9 o-2 (@ AROUZMANIDIS Niko E
. Miguel
POR GRE
Final1/2
ARTEMIS C3 31/08-15:30
1= 3
—— 2 PAPADAKIS Fotios 0-4 STICKER Quentin Q l l
GRE - FRA
FRA
STICKER
GRE . GRE
Quentin
I I
—
PAPADAKIS AROUZMANIDIS
Fotios Niko

Beach Wrestling - 70kg Men

&
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PETROLEUM

- m—————




PATRAS
L
2N19
QoD

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

%

Beach Wrestling - 80kg Men

Group A

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-17:00

1=
] Q MAMA Stelios 4-0 KOULOUCHIDIS Georgios ‘@ ——
CYP 2 GRE
ARTEMIS C3 30/08-13:30

1=
'l a MAFFEZZOLI Matteo @ 4-o0 KOULOUCHIDIS Georgios @ —_—
ITA 2 GRE

ARTEMIS C3 30/08 - 12:30

'l ﬁ MAFFEZZOLI Matteo M 1-o MAMA Stelios Q

ITA

Rk Athlete

1 et Q MAMA Stelios
CYP

KOULOUCHIDIS Georgios

2l
©

3 'l a MAFFEZZOLI Matteo

&
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ARTEMIS C3 30/08-17:00

ALG

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-17:00

ITA

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-13:30

ITA

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-13:30

ALG

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-12:00

R
- ALASTA Mhd Feda Aldin @ a4
SYR

ARTEMIS C3 30/08 - 12:00

'5‘ Q FETAIRIA Chems Eddine @ 4-o

ALG
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-y :

'Z g FETAIRIA Chems Eddine 0-2 m

'l @ DARIOZZI Luca 0-4 m

'l @ DARIOZZI Luca o-2 (@

li Q FETAIRIA Chems Eddine o-2 (@

BINENMPAOUM Kyrillos

ALASTA Mhd Feda Aldin

BINENMPAOUM Kyrillos

ALASTA Mhd Feda Aldin

BINENMPAOUM Kyrillos

DARIOZZI Luca
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Rk Athlete

ALASTA Mhd Feda Aldin

C,)l
<
el

BINENMPAOUM Kyrillos

FETAIRIA Chems Eddine

>
—
@

DARIOZZI Luca

[
D 2D o P

5

D
> uw

Semi-final

ARTEMIS C3 31/08-12:30

1=
— ‘a BINENMPAOUM Kyrillos M 2o MAMA Stelios Q -

GRE CYP

ARTEMIS C3 31/08 - 12:30

— . . 1=

- ALASTA Mhd Feda Aldin 1-2 [ KOULOUCHIDIS Georgios —

SYR 2 GRE
Final 3/4

ARTEMIS C3 31/08-16:30

R
- ﬁ ALASTA Mhd Feda Aldin @ 2-o MAMA Stelios Q

SYR CYpP
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Final1/2

ARTEMIS C3 31/08-16:30

Fﬁ

1=
GRE

@ KOULOUCHIDIS Georgios o-1 @ BINENMPAOUM Kyrillos ‘&

@
A
m

SYR
BINENMPAOUM
GRE .
T= L.
I -
U ALASTA
KOULOUCHIDIS Mhd Feda
Georgios Aldin

Beach Wrestling - 80kg Men
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Group A

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-17:30

~= ANDRADE DA SILVA Ad&o
POR Jﬂ Rafael

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-17:30

'l ﬁ ALEKMA Saifedine

FRA

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-15:30

'l ﬁ ALEKMA Saifedine

FRA

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-15:30

= ANDRADE DA SILVA Addo
POR jﬂ Rafael

ARTEMIS C3 30/08 - 12:30

a
E ﬁ KRIARIDIS Grigorios

GRE

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

‘/‘

BULICA Klodjan

KRIARIDIS Grigorios

BULICA Klodjan

KRIARIDIS Grigorios ﬁ

BULICA Klodjan

L 32
- ®
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@
A
m
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@
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ARTEMIS C3 30/08-10:30

= ANDRADE DA SILVA Adéo m
0-4
Raofael

Rk Athlete

—_—

KRIARIDIS Grigorios

@
e
m

ALEKMA Saifedine

N
- R
> -

BULICA Klodjan

S ®
& = [ o

ALEKMA Saifedine ‘

FRA

4 ® ANDRADE DA SILVA Adéio Rafael
POR
Group B
ARTEMIS C3 30/08-17:30
A
- GARCIA PEREZ Pedro
— o @ 4-o HADR! Billel Q 2
ESP acinto N A
ARTEMIS C3 30/08-17:30
1=
—— ﬁ SAMARTSIDIS Christos 1-2 [ LUMIA Carmelo E l l
GRE ITA

&
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ARTEMIS C3 30/08-15:30

a
é SAMARTSIDIS Christos @ 4 HADRI Billel a }
4

GRE ALG

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-15:30

T GARCIA PEREZ Pedro l l
—-— ) @ 2 LUMIA Carmelo
ESP Jacinto ITA

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-12:30

'l & LUMIA Carmelo @ 4-o HADRI Billel Q t
-

ITA

ARTEMIS C3 30/08 - 12:30

. GARCIA PEREZ Pedro . =

] . M s-o SAMARTSIDIS Christos ﬁ ——

ESP Jacinto GRE
Rk Athlete

GARCIA PEREZ Pedro Jacinto

d
m
] [
2
D

LUMIA Carmelo
ITA

GRE

SAMARTSIDIS Christos

D D

HADRI Billel

=
@

ALG

&
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Semi-final

ARTEMIS C3 31/08-13:00

1=
' l & LUMIA Carmelo o-4 [ KRIARIDIS Grigorios ﬁ ——
ITA GRE
ARTEMIS C3 31/08-11:30
[
T GARCIA PEREZ Pedro .
] ) m 1-0 ALEKMA Saifedine ‘ l l
ESP Jacinto FRA

Final 3/4

ARTEMIS C3 31/08 - 16:00

'l ‘ ALEKMA Saifedine 1-2 [ LUMIA Carmelo g l

FRA ITA

Final1/2

ARTEMIS C3 31/08-16:00

] a

ra GARCIA PEREZ Pedro o ==
] ) @ 1-o KRIARIDIS Grigorios ﬁ F—
ESP Jacinto GRE
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ESP

GARCIA PEREZ
CGRE Pedro Jacinto ITA
I
.
KRIARIDIS LUMIA
Grigorios Carmelo

9

Beach Wrestling - 90kg Men
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Beach Wrestling - 90+kg Men

Group A

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-18:30

t ’ BENDJILALI Mohamed 0-1 MILIERE Quentin Q ll
a N

ALG FRA

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-18:30

'l ‘ GODINO Luca o-1 [ CECCA Guglielmo ﬁ ll

ITA

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-16:30

'l l GODINO Luca o-4 [ MILIERE Quentin Q ll

ITA FRA

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-16:30

t @ BENDJILALI Mohamed 0 2 CECCA Guglielmo ﬁ ll
a N

ALG

ARTEMIS C3 30/08 - 12:30

'l ﬁ CECCA Guglielmo @ 2-o MILIERE Quentin ﬁ ll

ITA FRA

&
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ARTEMIS C3 30/08 - 12:30

'5‘ . BENDJILALI Mohamed 0-1 GODINO Luca . ll
a N

ALG ITA

Rk Athlete

.
ITA

|
FRA

CECCA Guglielmo

MILIERE Quentin

D D

BENDJILALI Mohamed

w
>
5 X
»
w i

GODINO Luca

N
3
> o

Group B

ARTEMIS C3 31/08 - 12:30

IE [ ]
o HEREDIA MENA Juan

= @5 TSIKOVANI Micheil o-1 [ ool ‘ &

GRE Rafae ESP

ARTEMIS C3 31/08-12:30

[ ]
- @ SAREM Omar 4-1 KAREPI Paris . .

SYR « » ALB

&
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ARTEMIS C3 31/08 - 11:30

1=
— @ MANTANI Klentian o-1 [ KAREPI Paris a .

GRE

ARTEMIS C3 31/08-11:30

am 0=
- ﬁ SAREM Omar @ 1-o0 TSIKOVANI Micheil ——
SYR « » S GRE
ARTEMIS C3 30/08-18:30

a a
E @ MANTANI Klentian o-2 (@ TSIKOVANI Micheil E
GRE GRE
ARTEMIS C3 30/08-18:30

a— [
r HEREDIA MENA Juan h

&: o-4 (@ SAREM Omar ﬂ -
— Rafael -

ESP «"» SYR
ARTEMIS C3 30/08-16:30

a ()
E @ MANTANI Klentian o-2 (@ SAREM Omar a -
GRE 4 « "> SYR

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-16:30

[ ]
. HEREDIA MENA Juan -
. n KAREP! Paris @ 4-o 1 [

ALB Rafael
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ARTEMIS C3 30/08-12:30

[ a
HEREDIA MENA Juan . =

e 4-1 MANTANI Klentian =
Rafael :

ESP " GRE

ARTEMIS C3 30/08-11:30

a
E TSIKOVANI Micheil o-1 @ KAREPI Paris ‘ .

GRE ALB
Rk Athlete

- o
1 - Y SAREM Omar

(%2}
<
vl
'

KAREPI Paris

HEREDIA MENA Juan Rafael

N
>
—
v

% TSIKOVANI Micheil

N
G) HEh
a"l’ﬂ
]

MANTANI Klentian

()]
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Semi-final

Mediterranean

ARTEMIS C3 31/08-13:30

'l ﬁ CECCA Guglielmo

ITA

ARTEMIS C3 31/08-13:30

'l ﬁ MILIERE Quentin

FRA

Final 3/4

KAREPI Paris ‘ .

ALB

-~

D>

SAREM Omar

(20 &3
<
ol o

ARTEMIS C3 31/08-15:30

'l ﬁ MILIERE Quentin

FRA

Final1/2

CECCA Guglielmo ﬁ ll

ITA

ARTEMIS C3 31/08-15:30

am
- g: SAREM Omar
SYR « »

&
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ALB

KAREPI

SYR . ITA
Paris

1
*x ok
_

SAREM
Omar

CECCA
Guglielmo

Beach Wrestling - 90+kg Men
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CANOE OCEAN
RACING

28 August

Release 0.1
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MEDALS
Gold Silver Bronze Total
Rank Country
M w Mix M W Mix M w Mix M w Mix
1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 2 2 0
. &> Spain
-
= 1 1 2 4
0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
9 ' ' France
FRA
1 1 0 2
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Canoe Ocean Racing (Men) - START LIST

NAME

Martin

Andrea

Victor

Nicolas

Benoit

Panteleimon

Esteban

Michail

Jodio

Walter

Athanasios

Badreddine

Simon

Stefan

Imad Mouloud

Remi

Abdelaziz

BIRTH DATE
15/09/1998
29/05/1986
08/10/1992
19/06/1983
13/09/1983
28/03/1968
01/06/1983
1/09/1987
28/03/1986
13/02/1978
18/01/2002
10/09/2000
23/10/2000
04/05/2000
31/05/2001
07/01/2001

26/04/2000

Canoe Ocean Racing (Women) - START LIST

“>n19 ./ Beach
Games

CNO SURNAME
1 ltaly ITA BEHRENS
2 ltaly ITA CERVIA
3 France FRA DOUX
4 France FRA LAMBERT
5 France FRA LE ROUX
6 Greece GRE MARKOU
7 Spain ESP MEDINA OJEDA
8 Greece GRE PAPASAVVAS
9 Portugadl POR RUIVO TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS
10 Spain ESP SANCHEZ BOUZAN
M Creece GRE TZANAKOPOULOS
12 Algeria ALG CHOUCHAOUI
13 Cyprus CYP CHRISTOFI
14 Cyprus CYP KLEANTHOUS
15 Algeria ALG KOUROUGHLI
16 Algeria ALG SADJI
17 Algeria ALG TOGUES

CNO SURNAME
1 Italy ITA  AGOSTINETTI
2 France FRA CAURANT
3 France FRA GRAS

&

HELLENIC

PETROLEUM

‘

NAME

Chiara

Léa

Lisa

BIRTH DATE
02/02/2000
06/06/1992

26/03/1995

GENDER

GENDER
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER

4 Portugal POR GUERREIRO GOMES RAFAEL Sara 24/06/1989 F

5 Greece GRE KAMINARI Eleftheria 13/09/2001 F

6 France FRA LE ROUX Angie 28/10/1991 F

7 Greece GRE MENIE Alexandra 10/07/1997 F

8 Spain ESP OSABA OLABERRI Amaia 05/011975 F

9 Greece GRE PAVLI Sofia 05/10/2003 F

10 Italy ITA PIAZZA Gaia 18/1/1992 F

M Spain ESP  VERGES XIFRA Judit 26/1/1993 F

12 Algeria ALG BOUZID Halla 14/02/2002 F

13 Algeria ALG DJOUAB Yousra 10/11/2002 F

14 Algeria ALG FERFAD Aya 17/08/2003 F

15 Cyprus CYP PAVLOU Christiana 28/07/1997 F

e
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Canoe Ocean Racing - Men

Final

HERA 28/08 - 16:00

Rk BIB Athlete Run Penalty Total
[ ]

1 (8) ﬁé Q SANCHEZ BOUZAN Walter 00:2113.04 - 00:42:28.94
ESP

2 (5) l l ' DOUX Victor 00:2119.63 - 00:42:38.08
FRA
[ ]

3 @) ﬁé . MEDINA OJEDA Esteban 00:2117.42 - 00:43:02.62
ESP

4 ®3) ll . LAMBERT Nicolas 00:21:37.29 - 00:43:2178
FRA

5 (4) l l ' LE ROUX Benoit 00:21:24.00 - 00:43:36.74
FRA

RUIVO TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS

6 W) ! Jodio 00:21:55.28 - 00:44:43.64

7 Q)] & CERVIA Andrea 00:2315.27 - 00:46:42.60

8 2 . BEHRENS Martin 00:23:43.98 - 00:47:08.83
a

9 (10) ] @ MARKOU Panteleimon 00:24:36.65 - 00:49:24.99
GRE
=

10 (8) = ﬁ PAPASAVVAS Michail 00:25:15.31 - 00:50:32.55
GRE

n (12) —tt ﬁ CHRISTOFI Simon 00:26:20.96 - 00:52:3812
CYP

&
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HERA 28/08 - 16:00

Rk BIB Athlete Run Penalty Total
1=
12 (9) ] l TZANAKOPOULOS Athanasios 00:26:22.22 - 00:53:39.54
GRE
13 (13) !.5/ 1 KLEANTHOUS Stefan 00:28:32.94 - 00:58:09.69
CYP
ESP

SANCHEZ

BOUZAN

FRA Walter ESP

MEDINA OJEDA
Esteban

DOUX

Victor

9

Canoe Ocean Racing - Men
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Canoe Ocedn Racing - Women

Final

HERA 28/08 - 12:00

Rk BIB Athlete Run Penalty Total

1 (43) 'l ' LE ROUX Angie - - 00:48:31.97
FRA
-

2 (48) i‘*_ Q VERGES XIFRA Judit - - 00:49:20.35
ESP
[

3 (47) iti— a OSABA OLABERRI Amaiici - - 00:49:44.05
ESP

4 (45) ' l . CAURANT Léa - - 00:51:35.79
FRA

5 (42) ' l a PIAZZA Gaia - - 00:52:38.73
ITA

6 (52) Q GUERREIRO GOMES RAFAEL Sara - - 00:53:2854

7 (44) . GRAS Lisa - - 00:54:49.58
FRA
[ |

8 (49) = a KAMINARI Eleftheria - - 00:57:05.43
GRE

9 (a1) ' l . AGOSTINETTI Chiara - - 00:57:59.66
ITA

10 (46) S PAVLOU Christiana - - 01:0112.87
cYP
a

mn (s1) L-E @ PAVLI Sofia - - 01:01:33.34

GRE

&
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HERA 28/08 - 12:00

Rk BIB Athlete Run Penalty Total
[ |
12 (s0) L-E ‘ MENIE Alexandra - - 01:02:1019
GRE
FRA

ESP

LE ROUX

ESP Angie

OSABA
OLABERRI

VERGES XIFRA

Judit Amaia

9

Canoe Ocean Racing - Women
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FINSWIMMING

26 August - 28 August

Release 0.1
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MEDALS
Gold Silver Bronze Total
Rank Country

M W Mix M W Mix M W Mix M W  Mix

. 7 4 1 5 3 2 0o 1 0o 12 8 3
. .i‘: Greece
T OGkRE 12 10 1 23
2 3 2 2 1 0 1 4 0 5 8 2
2 ‘ ' ltaly
ITA
7 3 5 15
0 1 0 0 1 1 1 4 1 1 6 2
3 ‘ ' France
FRA
1 2 6 9
. 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 2 1
4 &> Spain
% sp
1 2 2 5
1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 1
5 @ Turkey
TUR
1 0 3 4
. 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 3 0
6 3 Croatia
i o 3 1 4
.. 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0
7 @ Tunisia
TUN
0 1 2 3

&
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CNO
1 Greece
2 |taly
3 ltaly
4 Creece
5 Spain
6 Turkey
7 France
8 Croatia
9 Tunisia
10 France
N Croatia
12 Algeria
13 Algeria
CNO
1 ltaly
2 Tunisia
3 ltaly
4 Tunisia
5 Creece
6 CGreece

Mediterranean

Beach
Games

Finswimming (50m AP Men) - START LIST

GRE

ITA

ITA

CGRE

ESP

TUR

FRA

CRO

TUN

FRA

CRO

ALG

ALG

SURNAME

PIPINIAS

FIGINI

FUMAROLA

MYLONAKIS

PEREZ ROMERO

SAYDAM

DUMARD

STRIKINAC

BOULARES

CARON

SREMEC

AZZ0UZ

EL MESTARI

NAME
loannis
Stefano
Cesare
Anastasios
Jose Antonio
Omer Faruk
Louis

Filip
Oussama
Stanys
Marko
Oussama

Khalil

Abderrahmane

BIRTH DATE
20/10/1994
14/06/1987
24/01/1985
15/06/1996
2110/1994
10/05/1999
11/06/2000
25/01/1993
24/06/1997
02/06/1997
24121993

28/01/2000

18/03/1995

Finswimming (50m AP Women) - START LIST

ITA

TUN

ITA

TUN

GRE

CGRE

SURNAME

ALICICCO

AYARI

BARBON

BOUBAKER

KTENA

TSIGKOIA

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

_

NAME
Eugenia
Khouloud
Erica
Taysir
Sofia

Vasileia

BIRTH DATE
23/02/1999
01/01/2005
25/07/1995
22/01/2002
09/12/1986

23/07/1997

GENDER

GENDER
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Games
CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
7  Turkey TUR  ULKER Beril 01/06/2004 F
8 Croatia CRO BASSI Dora 30/01/1993 F
9 France FRA HAMON Maiwenn 08/11/2003 F
10 France FRA LECOEUR Maelle 20/05/1997 F
n  Algeria ALG  HELLAL BERROUANE Chaimaa 30/04/2000 F
12 Algeria ALG ETCHIALI Manel Rym 22/05/2002 F

Finswimming (50m BF Men) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 Tunisia TUN  NAFFETI Youssef 08/01/2001 M
2 Spain ESP  ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio  13/06/1988 M
3 Greece GRE  ANTONIADIS Stefanos 30/10/1999 M
4 Greece GRE BONIAS Christos 23/04/1998 M
5 ltaly ITA ROMANO Riccardo 28/08/1998 M
6 Italy ITA RUSSO Michele 05/12/1992 M
7 Croatia CRO STRIKINAC Filip 25/01/1993 M
8 Algeria ALG NEDJAR Momm.med 07/03/1996 M
Benyahia
9 Algeria ALG BENABID Aimene 01/01/1994 M

Finswimming (50m BF Women) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 Greece GRE THOMAKOU Evdoxia 26/05/2001 F
2 Spain ESP BARNES COROMINAS Silvia 22/05/1992 F
3 Spain ESP FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 13/04/1998 F
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
4 ltaly ITA MAGOGA Viola 22/05/2001 F
5 Italy ITA MAMMI Elisa 17/02/1988 F
6 France FRA COURTIER Alexandrine 26/03/2001 F
7 France FRA KLEIN Alycia 09/10/1996 F
8 Albania ALB  MERIZAJ Nikol 08/07/1998 F
9 San Marino SMR SANSOVINI Camilla 06/12/2002 F
10 Algeria ALG BENHAMMOU LACHIRI Hadjer Khayra 18/10/2004 F
N Algeria ALG BOUHALI Sirine 13/08/2003 F
Finswimming (100m SF Men) - START LIST
CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 ltaly ITA DECEGLIE Davide 05/12/1990 M
2  Tunisia TUN MERDASSI Yassine 03/03/2001 M
3 Greece GRE PIPINIAS loannis 20/10/1994 M
4 taly ITA FUMAROLA Cesare 24/01/1985 M
5 Turkey TUR KAYTAR Tugcan 01/1/2002 M
6 Greece GRE MYLONAKIS Anastasios 15/06/1996 M
7  Spain ESP  PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio 21/10/1994 M
8 Turkey TUR SAYDAM Omer Faruk 10/05/1999 M
9 Croatia CRO STRIKINAC Filip 25/01/1993 M
10 Tunisia TUN BOULARES oussama 24/06/1997 M
N France FRA CARON Stanys 02/06/1997 M
12 France FRA MEYER Hugo 1/04/1998 M
13 Croatia CRO SREMEC Marko 24121993 M
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
14 Algeria ALG AZZOUZ Oussama 28/01/2000 M
15 Algeria ALG EL MESTARI Khal 18/03/1995 M
9 Abderrahmane

Finswimming (100m SF Women) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 ltaly ITA ALICICCO Eugenia 23/02/1999 F
2 Tunisia TUN AYARI Khouloud 01/01/2005 F
3 ltaly ITA BARBON Erica 25/07/1995 F
4 Tunisia TUN BOUBAKER Taysir 22/01/2002 F
5 Greece GRE TSIGKOIA Vasileia 23/07/1997 F
6 Turkey TUR  ULKER Berll 01/06/2004 F
7 Croatia CRO BASSI Dora 30/01/1993 F
8 Greece GRE DELIGIANNI Eirini 14/07/1992 F
9 France FRA HAMON Maiwenn 08/1/2003 F
10 France FRA LECOEUR Maelle 20/05/1997 F
N Algeria ALG HELLAL BERROUANE Chaimaa 30/04/2000 F

Finswimming (100m BF Men) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 Tunisia TUN  NAFFETI Youssef 08/01/2001 M
2  Spain ESP  ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio  13/06/1988 M
3 Greece GRE ANTONIADIS Stefanos 30/10/1999 M
4 Greece GRE BONIAS Christos 23/04/1998 M
5 ltaly ITA ROMANO Riccardo 28/08/1998 M
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE

6 ltaly ITA RUSSO Michele 05/12/1992

7 France FRA PLOETZE Yan 02/11/2001
L. Youssef

8 Tunisia TUN SAADANI ) 26/01/2002
Ezeddine

9 France FRA SEMPERE Laurent 02/10/1999

10 Albania ALB  FETISHAJ Keis 09/09/1999

N Croatia CRO STRIKINAC Filip 25/01/1993
. Mohamed

12 Algeria ALG MOUBARKI : 07/10/2000
Bachir

13 Algeria ALG BENABID Aimene 01/01/1994

Finswimming (100m BF Women) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE
1 Spain ESP BARNES COROMINAS Silvia 22/05/1992
2 Spain ESP FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 13/04/1998
3 Greece GRE KTENA Sofia 09/12/1986
4 ltaly ITA MAGOGA Viola 22/05/2001
5 ltaly ITA  MAMMI Elisa 17/02/1988
6 France FRA COURTIER Alexandrine 26/03/2001
7 France FRA KLEIN Alycia 09/10/1996
8 Albania ALB  MERIZAJ Nikol 08/07/1998
9 San Marino SMR SANSOVINI Camilla 06/12/2002
10 Algeria ALG BENHAMMOU LACHIRI Hadjer Khayra 18/10/2004
N Algeria ALG BOUHALI Sirine 13/08/2003

Finswimming (200m SF Men) - START LIST

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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GENDER

GENDER
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CNO
1 CGreece
2 ltaly
3 Tunisia
4 ltaly
5 Turkey
6 Greece
7  Turkey
8 France
9 France
10 Croatia
CNO
1 Italy
2 ltaly
3 Tunisia
4 Turkey
5 France
6 Croatia
7 CGreece
8 Greece

Mediterranean

Beach
Games

GRE
ITA

TUN
ITA

TUR
GRE
TUR
FRA
FRA

CRO

SURNAME

ARMOUTSIS

DE CEGLIE

MERDASSI

FIGINI

KAYTAR

MYLONAKIS

TOPARLAK

ZUGMEYER

MEYER

SREMEC

NAME
Marios
Davide
Yassine
Stefano
Tugcan
Anastasios
Derin
Colas
Hugo

Marko

BIRTH DATE
21/08/2000
05/12/1990
03/03/2001
14/06/1987
01/1/2002
15/06/1996
03/12/1997
03/11/2001
1/04/1998

24/12/1993

Finswimming (200m SF Women) - START LIST

ITA

ITA

TUN

TUR

FRA

CRO

GRE

GRE

SURNAME

SEVIGNANI

BARBON

BOUBAKER

YESILBAS

BARON

BASSI

DELIGIANNI

PANAGIOTIDOU

NAME
Silvia

Erica
Taysir
Ayse Ceren
Loren
Dora

Eirini

loanna

BIRTH DATE
18/07/1997
25/07/1995
22/01/2002
31/01/2000
05/03/1994
30/01/1993
14/07/1992

07/n/1999

Finswimming (200m BF Men) - START LIST

HELLENIC
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GENDER

GENDER
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CNO SURNAME
1  Tunisia TUN NAFFETI
2 Spain ESP  ALONSO TELLEZ
3 ltaly ITA ROMANO
4 ltaly ITA RUSSO
5 CGreece GRE DRYGOUTIS
Bosnia and
6 . BIH DURUC
Herzegovina
7 France FRA PLOETZE
8 Tunisia TUN SAADANI
9 France FRA SEMPERE
10 Algeria ALG NEDJAR
N Algeria ALG MOUBARKI

NAME
Youssef
Jose Antonio
Riccardo
Michele

Konstantinos

Marko

Yan

Youssef
Ezeddine

Laurent

Mohammed
Benyahia

Mohamed
Bachir

BIRTH DATE
08/01/2001
13/06/1988
28/08/1998
05/12/1992

30/04/1998

31/07/1989

02/11/2001

26/01/2002

02/10/1999

07/03/1996

07/10/2000

Finswimming (200m BF Women) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME
1 Greece GRE THOMAKOU
2 Spain ESP FARGAS MEXIA
3 ltaly ITA MAGOGA
4 ltaly ITA MAMMI
5 France FRA JACQUES
6 France FRA KLEIN
7 San Marino SMR SANSOVINI
8 Algeria ALG BENHAMMOU LACHIRI

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

-

NAME
Evdoxia
Sonia
Viola
Elisa
Ariane
Alycia
Camilla

Hadjer Khayra

BIRTH DATE
26/05/2001
13/04/1998
22/05/2001
17/02/1988
17/06/2002
09/10/1996
06/12/2002

18/10/2004

GENDER

GENDER
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Mediterranean

NAME
Sirine

Manel Rym

BIRTH DATE
13/08/2003

22/05/2002

Finswimming (400m SF Men) - START LIST

NAME

Gianluca

Marios

Yassine

Stefano

Derin

Youssef
Ezeddine

Colas

Marko

BIRTH DATE
18/10/1994
21/08/2000
03/03/2001
14/06/1987

03/12/1997

26/01/2002

03/1/2001

24121993

Finswimming (400m SF Women) - START LIST

Games
CNO SURNAME

9 Algeria ALG BOUHALI
10 Algeria ALG ETCHIALI

CNO SURNAME
1 ltaly ITA  ALLEGRETTI
2 Creece GRE ARMOUTSIS
3 Tunisia TUN MERDASSI
4 |taly ITA  FIGINI
5 Turkey TUR TOPARLAK
6 Tunisia TUN SAADANI
7 France FRA ZUGMEYER
8 Croatia CRO SREMEC

CNO SURNAME
1 Tunisia TUN MAHDAOUI
2 Creece GRE POLITOU
3 ltaly ITA SEVIGNANI
4 Italy ITA ZAGHET
5 Turkey TUR  YESILBAS
6 France FRA BARON
7 Croatia CRO BASSI
8 Greece GRE PANAGIOTIDOU

HELLENIC

_

NAME

Hiba
Anastasia
Silvia

Mara

Ayse Ceren
Loren

Dora

loanna

BIRTH DATE
27/02/2002
19/04/2000
18/07/1997
22/09/1995
31/01/2000
05/03/1994
30/01/1993

07/n1999

GENDER

GENDER

GENDER
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Finswimming (4 X 100m SF Mixed) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1  Greece GRE KTENA Sofia 09/12/1986 F
2 Greece GRE MYLONAKIS Anastasios 15/06/1996 M
3  Greece GRE PIPINIAS loannis 20/10/1994 M
4 Greece GRE DELIGIANNI Eirini 14/07/1992 F
5 ltaly ITA ALICICCO Eugenia 23/02/1999 F
6 ltaly ITA BARBON Erica 25/07/1995 F
7 ltaly ITA FIGINI Stefano 14/06/1987 M
8 Italy ITA FUMAROLA Cesare 24/01/1985 M
9 Spain ESP ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio  13/06/1988 M
10  Spain ESP BARNES COROMINAS Silvia 22/05/1992 F
M Spain ESP FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 13/04/1998 F
12 Spain ESP PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio  21/10/1994 M
13  Tunisia TUN AYARI Khouloud 01/01/2005 F
14 Tunisia TUN BOUBAKER Taysir 22/01/2002 F
15 Tunisia TUN MERDASSI Yassine 03/03/2001 M
16 Tunisia TUN BOULARES Oussama 24/06/1997 M
17 Turkey TUR KAYTAR Tugcan 01/11/2002

18 Turkey TUR SAYDAM Omer Faruk 10/05/1999

19 Turkey TUR ULKER Beril 01/06/2004

20 Turkey TUR YESILBAS Ayse Ceren 31/01/2000

21 France FRA LECOEUR Maelle 20/05/1997

22 France FRA CARON Stanys 02/06/1997

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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Games
CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
23 France FRA BARON Loren 05/03/1994 F
24 France FRA MEYER Hugo 1/04/1998 M
Finswimming (4 X 50m BF Mixed) - START LIST
CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1  Greece GRE ANTONIADIS Stefanos 30/10/1999 M
2 Greece GRE BONIAS Christos 23/04/1998 M
3 Greece GRE KTENA Sofia 09/12/1986 F
4 Greece GRE THOMAKOU Evdoxia 26/05/2001 F
5 ltaly ITA MAGOGA Viola 22/05/2001 F
6 ltaly ITA  MAMMI Elisa 17/02/1988 F
7  ltaly ITA ROMANO Riccardo 28/08/1998 M
8 Italy ITA RUSSO Michele 05/12/1992 M
9 Spain ESP  ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio  13/06/1988 M
10 Spain ESP BARNES COROMINAS Silvia 22/05/1992 F
M Spain ESP FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 13/04/1998 F
12 Spain ESP PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio  21/10/1994 M
13 Tunisia TUN BOUBAKER Taysir 22/01/2002 F
14 Tunisia TUN MERDASSI Yassine 03/03/2001 M
15 Tunisia TUN NAFFETI Youssef 08/01/2001 M
16 Tunisia TUN AYAR Khouloud 01/01/2005 F
17 Turkey TUR SAYDAM Omer Faruk 10/05/1999 M
18 Turkey TUR TOPARLAK Derin 03/12/1997 M
19 Turkey TUR ULKER Berll 01/06/2004 F

&
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
20 Turkey TUR YESILBAS Ayse Ceren 31/01/2000 F
21 Algeria ALG BOUHALI Sirine 13/08/2003 F
. Mohamed
22 Algeria ALG MOUBARKI i 07/10/2000 M
Bachir
23 Algeria ALG BENHAMMOU LACHIRI Hadjer Khayra 18/10/2004 F
. Mohammed
24 Algeria ALG NEDJAR ) 07/03/1996 M
Benyahia
25 France FRA KLEIN Alycia 09/10/1996 F
26 France FRA SEMPERE Laurent 02/10/1999 M
27 France FRA COURTIER Alexandrine 26/03/2001 F
28 France FRA PLOETZE Yan 02/11/2001 M
Finswimming (Open Water 2km BF Men) - START LIST
CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 Tunisia TUN NAFFETI Youssef 08/01/2001 M
2 Greece GRE PIPINIAS loannis 20/10/1994 M
3 Spain ESP ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio  13/06/1988 M
4 ltaly ITA ROMANO Riccardo 28/08/1998 M
5 ltaly ITA RUSSO Michele 05/12/1992 M
6 Greece GRE DRYGOUTIS Konstantinos ~ 30/04/1998 M
7 France FRA DUMARD Louis 11/06/2000 M
Bosnia and
8 . BIH DURUC Marko 31/07/1989 M
Herzegovina
9 France FRA PLOETZE Yan 02/11/2001 M
. Youssef
10 Tunisia TUN SAADANI . 26/01/2002 M
Ezeddine

&
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
M France FRA SEMPERE Laurent 02/10/1999 M
12 Algeria ALG ABED ||ye§ Salah 16/08/1998 M

Eddine
13 Algeria ALG NEDJAR Mthm.med 07/03/1996 M
Benyahia
Finswimming (Open Water 2km BF Women) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 Greece GRE THOMAKOU Evdoxia 26/05/2001 F
2  Spain ESP BARNES COROMINAS Silvia 22/05/1992 F
3 Tunisia TUN BOUBAKER Taysir 22/01/2002 F
4 Spain ESP FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 13/04/1998 F
5 ltaly ITA MAMMI Elisa 17/02/1988 F
6 France FRA COURTIER Alexandrine 26/03/2001 F
7 France FRA JACQUES Aricne 17/06/2002 F
8 France FRA KLEIN Alycia 09/10/1996 F
9 Algeria ALG LADAYCIA Alia 02/05/1999 F
10 Algeria ALG SID Ines 22/10/1000 F

Finswimming (Open Water 4km SF Men) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 ltaly ITA ALLEGRETTI Gianluca 18/10/1994 M
2 Greece GRE ARMOUTSIS Marios 21/08/2000 M
3 Italy ITA DECEGLIE Davide 05/12/1990 M
4 Tunisia TUN MERDASSI Yassine 03/03/2001 M

&
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CNO
5 Turkey
6 France
7 France

8 Algeria

Finswimming (Open Water 4km SF Women) - START LIST

CNO
1 Tunisia
2 Creece
3 ltaly
4 |taly
5 Tunisia
6 Turkey
7 France

8 Algeria

Mediterranean

Beach
Games

TUR
FRA
FRA

ALG

TUN
GRE
ITA

ITA

TUN
TUR
FRA

ALG

SURNAME

TOPARLAK

DUMARD

ZUGMEYER

AZ70UZ

SURNAME

MAHDAOUI

POLITOU

SEVIGNANI

ZAGHET

ZAKRAOUI

YESILBAS

BARON

HELLAL BERROUANE

NAME
Derin
Louis
Colas

Oussama

NAME

Hiba
Anastasia
Silvia

Mara

Ons

Ayse Ceren
Loren

Chaimaa

BIRTH DATE
03/12/1997
11/06/2000
03/1/2001

28/01/2000

BIRTH DATE
27/02/2002
19/04/2000
18/07/1997
22/09/1995
07/n/2001
31/01/2000
05/03/1994

30/04/2000

GENDER

GENDER

Finswimming (Open Water Relay 2km SF Mixed) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 Greece GRE ARMOUTSIS Marios 21/08/2000 M
2 Greece GRE PIPINIAS loannis 20/10/1994 M
3  Greece GRE POLITOU Anastasia 19/04/2000 F
4 Greece GRE THOMAKOU Evdoxia 26/05/2001 F
5 Italy ITA ALLEGRETTI Gianluca 18/10/1994 M
6 ltaly ITA DECEGLIE Davide 05/12/1990 M

HELLENIC

g '
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Beach
Games
CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER

7  ltaly ITA  SEVIGNANI Silvia 18/07/1997 F
8 ltaly ITA ZAGHET Mara 22/09/1995 F
9 Tunisia TUN MAHDAOUI Hiba 27/02/2002 F
10 Tunisia TUN MERDASSI Yassine 03/03/2001 M
N Tunisia TUN BOUBAKER Taysir 22/01/2002 F
12 Tunisia TUN NAFFETI Youssef 08/01/2001 M
13 Turkey TUR KAYTAR Tugcan 01/1/2002 M
14 Turkey TUR ULKER Berll 01/06/2004 F
15  Turkey TUR YESILBAS Ayse Ceren 31/01/2000 F
16 Turkey TUR TOPARLAK Derin 03/12/1997 M
17 France FRA DUMARD Louis 11/06/2000 M
18 France FRA LECOEUR Maelle 20/05/1997 F
19 France FRA ZUGMEYER Colas 03/n/2001 M
20 France FRA BARON Loren 05/03/1994 F
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Finswimming - 50m AP Men

Heat1

PEPANOS 27/08 - 09:30
Rk BIB Athlete Time

@ 1=

MYLONAKIS Anastasios 00:00:14.82

CARON Stanys 00:00:16.01

BOULARES Oussama 00:00:16.78

1=
2 (5) e g PIPINIAS loannis 00:00:15.05
GRE

5 (6) ' l . DUMARD Louis 00:00:17.24
FRA

. @ ': ) ELMESTARI Khalil )
ALG

n Abderrahmane

&
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Heat 2

PEPANOS 27/08 - 10:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 2 E & STRIKINAC Filip 00:00:14.98
CRO

2 (5) ' l i FUMAROLA Cesare 00:00:15.46
ITA

3 (4) ﬁ SAYDAM Omer Faruk 00:00:15.61
TUR

£

4 ®3) —-— PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio 00:00:16.11
ESP

5 (6) E Q SREMEC Marko 00:00:17.01

CRO  “™7

6 ) '3 ﬁ AZZOUZ Oussama 00:00:18.59
ALG

&

HELLENIC

PETROLEUM
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Final

PEPANOS 27/08 - 17:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time
a

1 3) é g PIPINIAS loannis 00:00:14.60
GRE
a

2 (4) L-E i MYLONAKIS Anastasios 00:00:14.67
GRE

3 (5) E & STRIKINAC Filip 00:00:15
CRO

4 (6) ' l ﬁ FUMAROLA Cesare 00:00:15.50
ITA

5 (2 C+ ﬁ SAYDAM Omer Faruk 00:00:15.74
TUR :

6 ) ' l ! CARON Stanys 00:00:15.78
FRA
A

7 o %‘i— ‘ PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio 00:00:16.09
ESP

8 ©) a BOULARES Oussama 00:00:16.72

),

—
[
p=4

&

HELLENIC
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CGRE
T=
[]
I
.

PIPINIAS
loannis

CRO

GRE

]

N
MYLONAKIS STRIKINAC
Anastasios Filip

9

Finswimming - 50m AP Men
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Finswimming - 50m AP Women

Heat1

PEPANOS 26/08 - 09:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

@ 1=

KTENA Sofia 00:00:16.55

LECOEUR Maelle 00:00:17.13

TSIGKOIA Vasileia 00:00:17.66

3 m E n BASSI Dora 00:00:17.61

l . HAMON Maiwenn 00:00:17.66

A

6 ©) 'l ' BARBON Erica 00:00:17.73
ITA

7 ) ' l . ALICICCO Eugenia 00:00:17.85
ITA

8 (6) ﬁ ULKER Beril 00:00:1811
TUR

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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Heat 2

PEPANOS 26/08 -10:30

Rk BIB Athlete

1 3) a BOUBAKER Taysir

TUN

2 (8) & AYARI Khouloud
TUN
3 (4 & Q HELLAL BERROUANE Chaimaa

ALG

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

Time

00:00:18.45

00:00:20.35

00:00:22.25
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Final

PEPANOS 26/08 - 17:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time
a

1 (@) é ‘ KTENA Sofia 00:00716.78
GRE
[ oo |

2 (3) % BASSI Doral 00:00715
CRO '

3 (5) l l ‘ LECOEUR Maelle 00:00:17.28
FRA

4 (6) l l . HAMON Maiwenn 00:00:17.34
FRA

5 (8) ﬁ ULKER Beril 00:00:17.42
TUR

6 @) l . BARBON Erica 00:00:17.68
ITA
a

7 (2) E @ TSIGKOIA Vasileia 00:00:17.70
GRE

8 o l . ALICICCO Eugenia 00:00:17.93
ITA

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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GRE

CRO KTENA FRA

Sofia

BASSI LECOEUR

Maelle

Finswimming - 50m AP Women

&

HELLENIC
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Finswimming - 50m BF Men

Heat1

PEPANOS 27/08 - 09:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time
a
1 (4) é !gt ANTONIADIS Stefanos 00:00:20.06
GRE
2 (s) 3 & STRIKINAC Filip 00:00:20.81
CRO
|
3 (e) g NEDJAR Mohammed Benyahia 00:00:21.35
ALG
-_—
4 ©) & . ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio 00:00:2213

ESP

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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Heat 2

PEPANOS 27/08 - 10:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time
a

1 (4 é ﬁ BONIAS Christos 00:00:19.33
GRE

2 (s) l l . ROMANO Riccardo 00:00:20.04
ITA

3 3) l l Q RUSSO Michele 00:00:20.14
ITA

4 (2) g NAFFETI Youssef 00:00:20.52
TUN

5 @ . E FETISHAJ Keis 00:00:22.63

ALB

6 (6) t @ MOUBARKI Mohamed Bachir 00:00:23.29
ALG .

&

HELLENIC

PETROLEUM
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Final

PEPANOS 27/08 - 17:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time
a
1 () é ﬁ BONIAS Christos 00:0019.35
GRE
2 (s) l . ROMANO Riccardo 00:00:19.80
ITA
a
2 ©) é ‘gt ANTONIADIS Stefanos 00:00:19.80
GRE
4 (2 Q NAFFETI Youssef 00:00:19.93
TUN
5 (8) ll Q RUSSO Michele 00:00:20.20
ITA
6 @ E & STRIKINAC Filip 00:00:20.38
CRO
E FETISHAJ Keis 00:00:22.77

~
—~
©
=
m
=
w
' |

NEDJAR Mohammed Benyahia -
ALG

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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GRE
|
T
BONIAS
ITA GRE Christos
]
I
ROMANO ANTONIADIS
Riccardo Stefanos

9

Finswimming - 50m BF Men
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Finswimming - 50m BF Women

Heat1

PEPANOS 26/08 - 09:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time
-

1 (4) 5*— @ BARNES COROMINAS Silvia 00:00:22.80
ESP

2 (5) l l ‘ KLEIN Alycia 00:00:23.53
FRA

3 (6) l l g MAMMI Elisa 00:00:23.72
ITA

4 ®® l l a COURTIER Alexandrine 00:00:24.17
FRA

5 (2 & ﬁ SANSOVINI Camilla 00:00:25.53
SMR

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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Heat 2

PEPANOS 26/08 -10:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 (5) l l ﬂ MAGOGA Viola 00:00:23.26
ITA v

2 @ . & MERIZAJ Nikol 00:00:24.02
ALB —

-
3 ©) ﬁ*— ‘ FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 00:00:24.55
ESP
[ ]
4 (6) é e THOMAKOU Evdoxia 00:00:24.56
GRE
BENHAMMOU LACHIRI Hadjer
5 (4) s 00:00:2610
~ Khayra
ALG :

6 (2 ﬁ ETCHIALI Manel Rym -
LG

>

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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Final

PEPANOS 26/08 - 17:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 (5) l l MAGOGA Viola 00:00:22.34
ma B
-_—

2 &) *ﬁé BARNES COROMINAS Silvia 00:00:22.72
ESP

3 (8) ll g MAMMI Elisa 00:00:2310
ITA

4 (3) l l ‘ KLEIN Alycia 00:00:231
FRA

5 @ l l a COURTIER Alexandrine 00:00:23.90
FRA
a

6 (8) L.E ‘f THOMAKOU Evdoxia 00:00:24.30
GRE

7 (2 . @ MERIZAJ Nikol 00:00:24.77
ALB :
-_—

8 ) S a FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 00:00:2515

&
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ITA

MAGOGA
Viola

ESP
ITA

BARNES
COROMINAS

MAMMI

Silvia

9

Finswimming - 50m BF Women

&
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Finswimming - 100m SF Men
Heat1
PEPANOS 26/08 - 09:30
Rk BIB Athlete Time
1 (5) ‘ KAYTAR Tugcan 00:00:37.02
TUR °
2 (4) ll ‘ MEYER Hugo 00:00:37.63
FRA
[ ]
3 ©) 5& ‘ PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio 00:00:38.92
ESP
4 (2 a SAYDAM Omer Faruk 00:00:39.72
TUR ¥
5 @ 759; BOULARES Oussama 00:00:41.85
TUN
o 0 t @ EL MESTARI Khalil 00004551
LG n Abderrahmane
7 (8) E !’E STRIKINAC Filip -
CRO

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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Heat 2

PEPANOS 26/08 -10:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time
a

1 (5) é g PIPINIAS loannis 00:00:35.93
GRE
a

2 ®) L-E i MYLONAKIS Anastasios 00:00:36.85
GRE

3 (4) ' l ﬁ FUMAROLA Cesare 00:00:37.31
ITA

4 (2) ' l ' DE CEGLIE Davide 00:00:38.44
ITA

5 @) ' l ! CARON Stanys 00:00:39.82
FRA °

6 m 1 MERDASSI Yassine 00:00:40.23

7 (8) t ﬁ AZZOUZ Oussama 00:00:40.85
ALG

8 (6) E Q SREMEC Marko 00:00:42.64

CRO o«

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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Final

PEPANOS 26/08 - 17:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

Fﬁ

1 (5)

MYLONAKIS Anastasios 00:00:35.40

@
A
m

PIPINIAS loannis 00:00:36.15

N
~
&

@
el
m

n

D D D B | W D w

3 ©)

KAYTAR Tugcan 00:00:36.22

—
Cc
o)

4 (8)

FUMAROLA Cesare 00:00:36.44

3

>
-

MEYER Hugo 00:00:37.28

al
~—~
N
~
- (R

b

>

6 @) l DE CEGLIE Davide 00:00:37.33
ITA
7 (8) SAYDAM Omer Faruk 00:00:37.48
TUR
-
8 o *ﬁ— PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio 00:00:39.41

ESP

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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CGRE
T=
[]
I
.

MYLONAKIS
Anastasios

PIPINIAS
loannis

KAYTAR
Tugcan

9

Finswimming - 100m SF Men

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM



PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Finswimming - 100m SF Women

Heat1

PEPANOS 27/08 - 09:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 (4) 'l ’ BARBON Erica 00:00:42.60
ITA
a

2 (6) L-E . DELIGIANNI Eirini 00:00:42.81
GRE

3 ®3) ' l ‘ LECOEUR Maelle 00:00:4373
FRA

4 (5) ﬁ ULKER Beril 00:00:43.77
TUR

5 (2) ﬁ BOUBAKER Taysir 00:00:44.05

TUN

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM



PATRAS

- 2M9

Qo

Heat 2

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

PEPANOS 27/08 - 10:30

Rk BIB
1 (4)
2 (5)
3 ®
4 (e)
5 @)
6 &)

Athlete

E n BASSI Dora

CRO .

l l . ALICICCO Eugenia
ITA

[ ]
é @ TSIGKOIA Vasileia
GRE

FRA

& AYARI Khouloud
TUN
t @ HELLAL BERROUANE Chaimaa

ALG

] HAMON Maiwenn

&

HELLENIC

PETROLEUM

Time

00:00:43.31

00:00:43.43

00:00:43.53

00:00:43.73

00:00:46.83

00:00:59.27




PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Final

PEPANOS 27/08 - 17:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time
a

1 (5) é . DELIGIANNI Eirini 00:00:4117
GRE

2 (3) 3 A BASS| Dora 00:00:41.20
CRO .

3 (4 l ’ BARBON Erica 00:00:41.86
ITA

4 (8) ﬁ ULKER Beril 00:00:42.05
TUR

5 (8) l l . ALICICCO Eugenia 00:00:42.09
ITA
a

6 (2 L.E @ TSIGKOIA Vasileia 00:00:42.50
GRE

7 @) l l . HAMON Maiwenn 00:00:44.52
FRA

8 o l l ‘ LECOEUR Maelle -
FRA

x

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TT-_—mm————— N
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GRE

CRO DELIGIANNI ITA

Eirini

BASSI BARBON

Erica

9

Finswimming - 100m SF Women

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Finswimming - 100m BF Men

Heat1

PEPANOS 26/08 - 09:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

ROMANO Riccardo 00:00:45.07

a
1 (4) = ﬁ BONIAS Christos 00:00:44.85
GRE

3 (6) 'l l SEMPERE Laurent 00:00:47.28
FRA

4 ®3) 3 & STRIKINAC Filip 00:00:48.89
CRO

5 (2 g SAADANI Youssef Ezeddine 00:00:49.59
TUN

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM



PATRAS

- 2M9

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Heat 2

PEPANOS 26/08 -10:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 @) g NAFFETI Youssef 00:00:44.85
TUN

2 (5) 'l Q RUSSO Michele 00:00:45.30
ITA

3 (6) ' l .e PLOETZE Yan 00:00:45.41
FRA

4 (4) =l jgt ANTONIADIS Stefanos 00:00:45.74
e
5 ®3) | l ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio 00:00:46.21

6 (2) '3 @ MOUBARKI Mohamed Bachir 00:00:52.60
ALG .

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_—————— I



PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Final

PEPANOS 26/08 - 17:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time
a

1 @) é !gt ANTONIADIS Stefanos 00:00:42.68
GRE
a

2 (s) L.E a BONIAS Christos 00:00:42.92
GRE

3 (4 g NAFFETI Youssef 00:00:42.97
TUN

4 (6) l l Q RUSSO Michele 00:00:43.21
ITA

5 ®) l . ROMANO Riccardo 00:00:43.81
ITA
-_—

6 o 5& . ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio 00:00:43.87
ESP

7 (2 l l ﬁ PLOETZE Yan 00:00:44.76
FRA

8 (8) ll l SEMPERE Laurent 00:00:45.36
FRA

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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CGRE
T=
[]
I
.

ANTONIADIS
Stefanos

TUN

©

GRE

BONIAS
Christos

NAFFETI
Youssef

9

Finswimming - 100m BF Men

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM



PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Finswimming - 100m BF Women

Heat1

PEPANOS 27/08 - 09:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 (4) l l @ MAGOGA Viola 00:00:51.36
A Ty

2 ©) l l COURTIER Alexandrine 00:00:52.43
FRA
a

3 (5) é ‘ KTENA Sofia 00:00:52.66
GRE

4 (6) t g BOUHALI Sirine 00:00:57.79
ALG

5 o) & ﬁ SANSOVINI Camilla -
SMR

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TT-_—mm————— N
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- 2M9

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Heat 2

PEPANOS 27/08 - 10:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time
[
1 (4) i‘iﬁ BARNES COROMINAS Silvia 00:00:52.29
AL
ESP
2 ©) ' l . KLEIN Alycia 00:00:52.90
FRA
[ ]
3 (5) ﬂh ‘ FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 00:00:53.24
ESP
4 (6) 'l Q MAMMI Elisa 00:00:53.87
ITA
BENHAMMOU LACHIRI Hadjer
5 (2 ® 00:00:58.40
Khayra
ALG

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_—————— I



PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Final

PEPANOS 27/08 - 17:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time
1 (4) ' l ﬂ MAGOGA Viola 00:00:49.73
ITA b
a
2 (6) L-E KTENA Sofia 00:00:50.06

KLEIN Alycia 00:00:50.08

COURTIER Alexandrine 00:00:52.08

FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 00:00:52.68

-
4 (5) iﬁi— BARNES COROMINAS Silvia 00:00:50.31

7 0] 'l Q MAMMI Elisa 00:00:53.02
ITA

8 (8) '5 g BOUHALI Sirine 00:00:58.29
ALG

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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“2M19 / Beach
NS 1)) Games

ITA
MAGOGA
Viola

FRA

|Im R
A
m

9

Finswimming - 100m BF Women

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM



PATRAS

P

Mediterranean

2N19 Beach
aoo Games
Finswimming - 200m SF Men
Heat1
PEPANOS 27/08 - 09:30
Rk BIB Athlete Time
1 (5) ‘ KAYTAR Tugcan 00:01:25.99
TUR
2 ®) l l ' DE CEGLIE Davide 00:01:2813
ITA
3 (2) 1 MERDASSI Yassine 00:01:28.29
TUN
4 (8) l l ZUGMEYER Colas 00:01:28.68
FRA
5 (4) ll l MEYER Hugo _
FRA

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM




PATRAS

- 2M9

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Heat 2

PEPANOS 27/08 - 10:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time
a

1 (5) é i MYLONAKIS Anastasios 00:01:2811
GRE

2 (4) l . FIGINI Stefano 00:01:28.28
ITA

3 ®) l TOPARLAK Derin 00:01:28.69
TUR
a

4 (6) é l ARMOUTSIS Marios 00:01:29.87
GRE

5 )] E Q SREMEC Marko 00:01:38.29
CRO A e

&

HELLENIC

PETROLEUM

TTT-_—————— N
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- 2M9

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Final

PEPANOS 27/08 - 17:30

Rk BIB Athlete

] (@) ‘ KAYTAR Tugcan
TUR °
a

1 (5) L.E i MYLONAKIS Anastasios
GRE

3 ®) ll ' DE CEGLIE Davide
ITA

4 (8) ll . FIGINI Stefano
ITA

%)

5 @) l l a ZUGMEYER Colas
FRA

6 m l TOPARLAK Derin
TUR

7 2 1 MERDASSI Yassine
TUN
a

8 (8) L.E l ARMOUTSIS Marios
GRE

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

Time

00:01:22.49

00:01:22.49

00:01:23.37

00:01:24.70

00:01:24.90

00:01:25.81

00:01:30.95

00:01:31.49
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Mediterranean
Beach
Games

TUR CGRE

KAYTAR MYLONAKIS

. ITA
Tugcan Anastasios

DE CEGLIE
Davide

Finswimming - 200m SF Men

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Finswimming - 200m SF Women

Final

PEPANOS 26/08 - 17:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time
a

1 (8) é . DELIGIANNI Eirini 00:01:33.38
GRE
[ oo ]

2 ) & BASSI Dora 00:01:33.41
CRO '

3 2 l l ﬁ BARON Loren 00:01:33.50
FRA

4 (5) l ’ BARBON Erica 00:01:33.68
ITA

5 ) a YESILBAS Ayse Ceren 00:01:34.94
TUR
a

6 (3) L.E a PANAGIOTIDOU loanna 00:01:35.77
GRE

7 (8) ﬁ BOUBAKER Tayysir 00:01:37.30
TUN

8 @ l . SEVIGNANI Silvia 00:01:37.40
A

=

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_————————— I
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GRE

CRO DELIGIANNI FRA

Eirini

9

Finswimming - 200m SF Women

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Finswimming - 200m BF Men

Heat1

PEPANOS 27/08 - 09:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 ©) l l ﬁ PLOETZE Yan 00:01:4318
FRA

-_—
2 @ iﬁ& . ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio 00:01:45.76

3 (5) l l Q RUSSO Michele 00:01:47.21
ITA

7 |
4 (2 t g NEDJAR Mohammed Benyahia 00:01:47.65
ALG

5 (8) E @ MOUBARKI Mohamed Bachir -
ALG :

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM



PATRAS

- 2M9

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Heat 2

PEPANOS 27/08 - 10:30

Rk BIB

: @ 1=

; o 118
ITA

.« og
TUN

Athlete

DRYGOUTIS Konstantinos
NAFFETI Youssef

ROMANO Riccardo
SAADANI Youssef Ezeddine
SEMPERE Laurent

DURUC Marko

&

HELLENIC

PETROLEUM

Time

00:01:39.56

00:01:42.59

00:01:44.21

00:01:46.68

00:01:47.81

00:01:56.01




PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Final

PEPANOS 27/08 - 17:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time
a

1 (4) é ﬂ DRYGOUTIS Konstantinos 00:01:36.58
GRE

2 (5) Q NAFFETI Youssef 00:01:38.50
TUN
[

3 (2) iﬁh l ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio 00:01:39.34
ESP

4 ®3) ' l ﬁ PLOETZE Yan 00:01:40.60
FRA

5 0] 'l Q RUSSO Michele 00:01:40.68
ITA

6 (6) ' l . ROMANO Riccardo 00:01:41.30
ITA

7 (8 t g NEDJAR Mohammed Benyahia 00:01:45.81
ALG

8 @) g SAADANI Youssef Ezeddine 00:01:47.97
TUN

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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GRE

TUN DRYGOUTIS ESP

Konstantinos

C

NAFFETI
Youssef

ALONSO TELLEZ
Jose Antonio

9

Finswimming - 200m BF Men

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM



PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Finswimming - 200m BF Women

Heat1

PEPANOS 26/08 - 09:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time
a

1 (5) é ,f THOMAKOU Evdoxia 00:01:52.37
GRE

2 @ ll g MAMMI Elisa 00:01:53.17
ITA
3 ©) l l A JACQUES Ariane 00:01:56.77
FRA
BENHAMMOU LACHIRI Hadjer
4 (6) t . ) 00:02:08.55
Khayra
ALG

5 (2 ﬁ ﬁ SANSOVINI Camilla 00:02:09.21
SMR

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM




PATRAS

- 2M9

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Heat 2

PEPANOS 26/08 -10:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 (@)

FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 00:01:56.51

rl
@]

ESP

2 (s) l l ﬂ MAGOGA Viola 00:02:03.64
ma B

3 (3) l l . KLEIN Alycia 00:02:05.37
FRA

4 (6) t g BOUHALI Sirine 00:02:06.09
ALG

5 (2) t ﬁ ETCHIALI Manel Rym -
ALG

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_—————— I



PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Final

PEPANOS 26/08 - 17:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 (5) ll Q MAMMI Elisa 00:01:50.63
ITA

a
2 @ — 3 THOMAKOU Evdoxia 00:01:51.06
GRE

3 @) l l . KLEIN Alycia 00:01:51.39

FRA

rl

4 ®3) ‘ FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 00:01:52.51
ESP

5 (2) l l @ MAGOGA Viola 00:01:54.20
ma BT

6 (6) l l n JACQUES Ariane 00:01:56.89
FRA

7 o t g BOUHALI Sirine 00:02:05.42
ALG

BENHAMMOU LACHIRI Hadjer
8 ® t 5 ! -
Khayra
ALG }

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TT-_—mm————— N
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ITA
GRE MAMMI FRA

Elisa

. —

[

I

E—

THOMAKOU
Evdoxia

KLEIN

9

Finswimming - 200m BF Women

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Finswimming - 400m SF Men

Final

PEPANOS 26/08-17:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 (4) ll ﬁ FIGINI Stefano 00:03:04.73
ITA

2 ©) l l l ALLEGRETTI Gianluca 00:03:06.57
ITA

3 (5) l TOPARLAK Derin 00:03:06.94
TUR

4 (6) l l ZUGMEYER Colas 00:03:09.14
FRA

1=
5 (2 ] i ARMOUTSIS Marios 00:0310.56
GRE

6 (8) 'a MERDASSI Yassine 00:03:21.87

TUN

7 o g SAADANI Youssef Ezeddine 00:03:26.99
TUN
8 @) E Q SREMEC Marko 00:03:35.38

CRO ™

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_————————— I
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2N19 Beach
. @D Games
ITA
FIGINI
ITA Stefano TUR
ALLEGRETTI TOPARLAK

Derin

Gianluca

9

Finswimming - 400m SF Men

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM



PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Finswimming - 400m SF Women

Final

PEPANOS 27/08 - 17:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 (8) l l "B BARON Loren 00:03:21.82
FRA
a

2 (2 L.E a PANAGIOTIDOU loanna 00:03:24.58
GRE

3 @ l SEVIGNANI Silvia 00:03:25.45
ITA -

4 &) z A BASSI Dora 00:03:26.34
CRO :

5 (5) l . ZAGHET Mara 00:03:27
ITA

6 ©) a YESILBAS Ayse Ceren 00:03:27.07
TUR
a

7 o E a POLITOU Anastasia 00:03:3144
GRE

8 (8) ﬂ MAHDAOUI Hiba 00:03:43.43

—
c
=z

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_————————— I
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FRA

BARON

ITA
Loren

GRE

PANAGIOTIDOU
loanna

SEVIGNANI
Silvia

9

Finswimming - 400m SF Women

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM



PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Finswimming - 4 X100m SF Mixed

Final

PEPANOS 26/08-17:30

Rk BIB Team Time

1 (5) Greece 00:02:33.66
KTENA Sofia
MYLONAKIS Anastasios

PIPINIAS loannis

DELIGIANNI Eirini

France 00:02:37.37

LECOEUR Maelle

CARON Stanys

BARON Loren

MEYER Hugo

N

lonn)

(&)

N—

[ L1
B OO D =D D« DI

3  (38) [@&F Turkey 00:02:39.88

‘ KAYTAR Tugcan
a SAYDAM Omer Faruk
«

ﬁ ULKER Berll

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

N e I
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Mediterranean
Beach
Games

PEPANOS 26/08 - 17:30

Rk BIB Team Time

8 YESILBAS Ayse Ceren

4 (8 ll italy 00:02:41.31

. ALICICCO Eugenia
’ BARBON Erica
Q FIGINI Stefano

FUMAROLA Cesare
5 (7) K&} Tunisia 00:02:53.86

AYARI Khouloud
BOUBAKER Taysir

MERDASSI Yassine

o jo ® o 0O

I

BOULARES Oussama

1

Spain 00:02:55.02

ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio

BARNES COROMINAS Silvia

FARGAS MEXIA Sonia

DD ®n

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_————————— I
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PEPANOS

Rk BIB

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

26/08 - 17:30
Team

‘ PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio

|I

mo
A
m

KTENA'S.
MYLONAKIS A.
PIPINIAS 1.
DELIGIANNI E.

FRA

LECOEUR M.
CARONS.
BARON L.
MEYER H.

Time

KAYTART.
SAYDAM O.
ULKER B.
YESILBAS A.

Finswimming - 4 X100m SF Mixed

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_—————————
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2M9q

Qoo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Finswimming - 4 X 50m BF Mixed

Final

PEPANOS 27/08 - 17:30
Rk BIB Team Time

1 @) 'l italy 00:01:23.47

ﬁ MAGOGA Viola
[ 10

MAMMI Elisa

ROMANO Riccardo

RUSSO Michele

Greece 00:01:23.95

2 (v

ANTONIADIS Stefanos

BONIAS Christos

KTENA Sofia

THOMAKOU Evdoxia

Spain 00:01:25.42

ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio

BARNES COROMINAS Silvia

FARGAS MEXIA Sonia

DODFADD DD D @

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

- m————— I
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Mediterranean
Beach
Games

PEPANOS 27/08 - 17:30
Rk BIB Team Time

‘ PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio

4 (2) 'l France 00:01:27.32

‘ KLEIN Alycia

l SEMPERE Laurent
e COURTIER Alexandrine
ﬁ PLOETZE Yan

5 (6) Turkey 00:01:30

a SAYDAM Omer Faruk
«

l TOPARLAK Derin
a ULKER Berl
a YESILBAS Ayse Ceren

6 (7) Tunisia 00:01:32.42

ﬂ BOUBAKER Taysir
2 MERDASSI Yassine
g NAFFETI Youssef

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_————————— I
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Mediterranean
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Games

PEPANOS 27/08 - 17:30

Rk BIB Team Time

& AYARI Khouloud

7 O 'Z Algeria 00:01:36.28

g BOUHALI Sirine

@ MOUBARKI Mohamed Bachir
@ BENHAMMOU LACHIRI qujer Khayra

& NEDJAR Mohammed Benyahia

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_—————— N
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ITA

MAGOGA V. ESP
MAMMI E.
ROMANO R.

RUSSO M.

|I

mo
A
m

ALONSO TELLEZ J.
ANTONIADIS S. BARNES
BONIAS C. COROMINAS S.
KTENASS. FARGAS MEXIA S.

THOMAKOU E. PEREZ ROMERO J.

9

Finswimming - 4 X 50m BF Mixed

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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Mediterranean
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Games

Finswimming - Open Water 2km BF Men

Final

HERA 28/08 - 10:00

Rk BIB Athlete Time
a
1 (6) é DRYGOUTIS Konstantinos 00:22:05.38
GRE
&
4 f oy
2 ® = ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio 00:22:1.91

ESP

w
(=)
=g

NAFFETI Youssef 00:22:14.98
TUN

4 (10) SAADANI Youssef Ezeddine 00:22:18.09

0

TUN

PLOETZE Yan 00:22:26.30

5 (9)

- (R

b

> -

DURUC Marko 00:22:27.94

4
© B DD ®DP0 B ®

1=

7 (2 ] PIPINIAS loannis 00:22:59.91
GRE

8 () l l SEMPERE Laurent 00:2411.48
FRA

9 (14) MOUBARKI Mohamed Bachir 00:24:52.94
ALG

10 (12) E Q ABED llyes Salah Eddine 00:26:00.50
ALG '

n @ l l ‘ DUMARD Louis -
FRA

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

N e I
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Games

HERA 28/08 - 10:00

Rk BIB Athlete Time

n 4 l l . ROMANO Riccardo -
ITA
2 |
1l (13) E g NEDJAR Mohammed Benyahia -
ALG
n (s) ll Q RUSSO Michele -
ITA

ESP DRYGOUTIS TUN

Konstantinos

ALONSO TELLEZ
Jose Antonio

G

NAFFETI
Youssef

Finswimming - Open Water 2km BF Men

&
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Finswimming - Open Water 2km BF Women

Final

HERA 28/08 - 10:00

Rk BIB Athlete Time
[ ]

1 (14) & a FARGAS MEXIA Sonid 00:23:2319
ESP

2 (15) ll ﬁ MAMMI Elisa 00:23:26.56
ITA
a

3 () é THOMAKOU Evdoxia 00:23:36.91
GRE .
-

4 (12) iﬁé BARNES COROMINAS Silvia 00:24:28.84

ESP

5 7) l l m JACQUES Ariane 00:25:13.06
FRA

6 (13) ﬁ BOUBAKER Taysir 00:25:29.91
TUN

7 (16) l l a COURTIER Alexandrine 00:271916
FRA

8 (20) l l ‘ KLEIN Alycia 00:27:25.51
FRA

9 (18) t Q LADAYCIA Alia 00:29:2510
ALG

10 (19) E ﬁ SID Ines -
ALG

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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ESP

FARGAS MEXIA

ITA Sonia

|I

mo
A
m

MAMMI THOMAKOU

Evdoxia

Finswimming - Open Water 2km BF Women

&
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Finswimming - Open Water 4km SF Men

Final

HERA 28/08 - 09:00

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 ©) l l ’ DE CEGLIE Davide 00:37:27.67
ITA

1=
2 (2 ] i ARMOUTSIS Marios 00:37:52.49
GRE

3 (6) l l . DUMARD Louis 00:43:00.39
FRA
4 &) 'E MERDASSI Yassine 00:44:12.49

TUN

5 (8) t ﬁ AZZOUZ Oussama 01:02:11.99
ALG

6 @) l l ZUGMEYER Colas -
FRA

6 (s) l TOPARLAK Derin -
TUR

6 m l l l ALLEGRETTI Gianluca -
ITA

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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ITA
DE CEGLIE
GRE Davide FRA
- E
[ ]
T
E—

ARMOUTSIS
Marios

DUMARD
Louis

9

Finswimming - Open Water 4km SF Men

&
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Finswimming - Open Water 4km SF Women

Final

HERA 28/08 - 09:50

Rk BIB
1 ©)
2 @
3 (4)
4 )
5 (8)
5 (8)
5 ®)
5 ()

Athlete

a
é a POLITOU Anastasic
GRE

l l ﬂ BARON Loren
FRA

l l . ZAGHET Mara
ITA

ﬂ MAHDAOUI Hiba
TUN

a YESILBAS Ayse Ceren
TUR

t Q HELLAL BERROUANE Chaimaa

ITA

‘g‘ ZAKRAOUI Ons
TUN

#.| SEVIGNANI Silvia

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

N e

Time

00:39:03.73

00:39:21.84

00:42:02.41

00:44:41.63
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GRE

POLITOU
Anastasia

ITA

FRA
BARON
Loren

ZAGHET
Mara

9

Finswimming - Open Water 4km SF Women

&
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Finswimming - Open Water Relay 2km SF Mixed

Final

HERA 28/08 - 17:40

Rk BIB Team Time

1 (2 'l italy 01:20:05.41

l ALLEGRETTI Gianluca
9 DE CEGLIE Davide

SEVIGNANI Silvia

ZAGHET Mara

2 M

Greece 01:21:49.66

ARMOUTSIS Marios

PIPINIAS loannis

POLITOU Anastasia

o~

<4 THOMAKOU Evdoxia

2
£
@

w
~—~
ol
~
[

l France 01:23:37.48

DUMARD Louis
LECOEUR Maelle

ZUGMEYER Colas

= D D

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

N e



PATRAS

- 2M9

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

HERA 28/08 - 17:40

Rk BIB Team

ﬁ BARON Loren

4 (3) Tunisia

MAHDAOUI Hiba
MERDASSI Yassine
BOUBAKER Taysir

NAFFETI Youssef

2D b D

5 (4 [@&8 Turkey

KAYTAR Tugcan

ULKER Berll

YESILBAS Ayse Ceren

TOPARLAK Derin

D 0 D W

&

HELLENIC

PETROLEUM

Time

01:27:00.23
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ITA

ALLEGRETTI G.
DE CEGLIE D. FRA
SEVIGNANI S.

ZAGHET M.

|I

mo
A
m

ARMOUTSIS M. DUMARD L.
PIPINIAS 1. LECOEUR M.
POLITOU A. ZUGMEYER C.

THOMAKOU E. BARON L.

9

Finswimming - Open Water Relay 2km SF Mixed

&
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OPEN WATER
SWIMMING

29 August - 30 August

Release 0.1

&
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MEDALS
Gold Silver
Rank Country

M W Mix M W  Mix

1 1 0 1 1 1
! ' ' Italy
ITA 2 3
0 0 1 0 0 0
9 Portugal
POR 1 0

3 am= Greece
~ GRE

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

Bronze

W  Mix
1 0

1

0 0
o

0 1

2

Total

Mix
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Open Water Swimming (5km Men) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 Libya LBA  ALFALAH Hammad 20/05/1994 M
2 Greece GRE ARNIAKOS Georgios 06/05/1992 M
3 Morocco MAR BEN RAHOU Mathieu 12/1/1995 M
Mathy
4 Portugal POR CARVALHO DE CAMPOS Tiago Filipe 16/03/1999 M
5 Italy ITA GUDI Marcello 05/06/1997 M
6 Portugal POR LOURENCO GIL Rafael 22/06/1996 M
7 Greece GRE MANIOS Dimitrios 20/05/1999 M
8 ltaly ITA  MANZI Andrea 27/11997 M
9 Tunisia TUN  MBARKI Haythem 19/03/1998 M
10 Syrian Amb SYR MOHAMMAD Saleh 27/04/1986 M
Republic
M Croatia CRO MUJAN Grgo 04/07/1999 M
12 Greece GRE TSATIRAS Adam 10/1/1998 M
13 Cyprus CYP MANOLI Christos 19/06/2002 M
14 Cyprus CYP TOULOUMIS Nikolaos 06/01/2004 M
15 Cyprus CYP TZIRTZIPIS Stavros 09/01/2000 M
16 Kosovo KOS KRASNIQI Arti 29/08/1999 M
Open Water Swimming (6km Women) - START LIST
CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 Greece GRE  APLANTI styliani . 12/05/1997 F
Eleftheria
2 Croatia CRO BULICIC Antonia 31/03/2001 F

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
3 ltaly ITA CALLO Sofie 14/01/2001 F
4 ltaly ITA CICCARELLA Silvia 05/08/2000 F
5 Portugal POR JORGE ROSA Mafalda Sofia  11/02/2003 F
6 Greece GRE PETROPOULOU Evgenia 28/01/2004 F
7  Portugal POR RIBEIRO ANDRE Angénca 13/10/1994 F
Maria
8 ltaly ITA TADDEUCCI Ginevra 05/03/1997 F
9 San Marino SMR VALLONI Arianna 04/10/2001 F
10 Greece GRE ZAMARIA Angeliki 25/12/2000 F
N Tunisia TUN MAALAOUI ons 1/07/2001 F
12 Cyprus CYP MIKELLIDES Nicole 01/03/2003 F
Open Water Swimming (Mixed 5km) - START LIST
CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTHDATE  GENDER
1 Greecel Greece GRE MANIOS Dimitrios 20/05/1999 M
2 Greecel Greece GRE ARNIAKOS Georgios 06/05/1992 M
3 Greecel  Greece GRE APLANTI styliani. 12/05/1997 F
Eleftheria
4 Greece? Greece GRE TSATIRAS Adam 10/1/1998 M
5 Greece?2 Greece GRE ZAMARIA Angeliki 25/12/2000 F
6 Greece?2 Greece GRE PETROPOULOU Evgenia 28/01/2004 F
7 ltaly Italy ITA GUIDI Marcello 05/06/1997 M
8 Italy Italy ITA MANZI Andrea 27/11997 M
9 ltaly ltaly ITA CICCARELLA Silvia 05/08/2000 F
10 Portugal Portugal POR CARVALHO DE CAMPOS Tiago Filipe  16/03/1999 M

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTHDATE  GENDER
m  Portugal Portugall POR LOURENCO GIL Rafael 22/06/1996 M
. Angélica

12 Portugal Portugall POR RIBEIRO ANDRE Maria 13/10/1994 F
13 Cyprus Cyprus CYP MIKELLIDES Nicole 01/03/2003 F
14 Cyprus Cyprus CYP TOULOUMIS Nikolaios 06/01/2004 M
15 Cyprus Cyprus CYP TZIRTZIPIS Stavros 09/01/2000 M

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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Open Water Swimming - 5km Men

Final

HERA 29/08 - 10:00

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 (9) l l a MANZI Andrea 00:57:57.02
ITA
en)
2 (5) " GUIDIMarcello 00:57:57.08
ITA

a

3 ) —_— ﬁ ARNIAKOS Georgios 00:59:27.02
GRE

4 (16) KRASNIQI Arti 00:59:49.01
KOS

MANIOS Dimitrios 01:00:18.03

5 @ —

LOURENCO GIL Rafael 01:00:19.08

CARVALHO DE CAMPOS Tiago

. 01:00:20
Filipe

BEN RAHOU Mathieu Mathy 01:00:30

MUJAN Grgo 01:01:03.08

10 (12) E
n (10)

MBARKI Haythem 01:02:58

a
8 (14) L 1 TSATIRAS Adam 01:00:26
GRE

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

N e I



PATRAS

- 2M9

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

HERA 29/08 - 10:00

Rk BIB Athlete Time
12 (15) - ' TZIRTZIPIS Stavros 01:04:51.01
CYP
13 Q)] ALFALAH Hammad 01:04:52.03
LBA
14 (13) - TOULOUMIS Nikolaos 01:08:19.08
cYyr “
[ ]
15 W) a MOHAMMAD Saleh -
SYR I
15 (8) - e MANOLI Christos -
CYP

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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ITA
GUIDI
Marcello

9

ITA

MANZI
Andrea CGRE
I
.
ARNIAKOS
Georgios

Open Water Swimming - 5km Men

&
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Open Water Swimming - 5km Women

Final

Mediterranean

HERA 29/08 - 09:00

RK BIB
1 (53)
2 (58)
3 (52)
4 (57)
5 (54)
6 (59)
7 (50)
8 (60)
9 (s6)
10 (55)
m (1)

N e

Athlete

CICCARELLA Silvia

TADDEUCCI Ginevra

CALLO Sofie

RIBEIRO ANDRE Angélica Maria
JORGE ROSA Mafalda Sofia
VALLONI Arianna

APLANTI Styliani Eleftheria
ZAMARIA Angeliki
PETROPOULOU Evgenia

53 MIKELLIDES Nicole
=

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

Time

00:54:39.01

00:54:39.06

00:54:40.02

00:54:41

00:54:41.08

01:04:35

01:05:56.02

01:09:31.01

01:09:37.09

01:10:25.05

0114:59.08
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HERA 29/08 - 09:00

Rk BIB Athlete Time

12 (s1) 3 a BULICIC Antonia -
CRO

ITA
CICCARELLA
Silvia

ITA

ITA
TADDEUCCI
Ginevra

9

Open Water SwWimming - 5km Women

&
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Open Water Swimming - Mixed 5km

Final

HERA 30/08-11:00

Rk BIB Team

Portugal

‘ CARVALHO DE CAMPOS Tiago Filipe (M)
. LOURENCO GIL Rafael (M)

. RIBEIRO ANDRE Angélica Maria (F)

2 0 'l Italy

o

GUIDI Marcello (M)
MANZI Andrea (M)

CICCARELLA Silvia (F)
Greecel

MANIOS Dimitrios (M)
ARNIAKOS Georgios (M)

APLANTI Styliani Eleftheria (F)

IN
<

© (i B D o i @ B ke

Greece 2

TSATIRAS Adam (M)

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

- m—————

Time

01:0213

01:02:36

01:.08:57

O1n:02
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HERA 30/08 - 11:00

Rk BIB Team Time

n ZAMARIA Angeliki (F)

. PETROPOULOU Evgenia (F)

5 0 ¢ cyprus 0116:40

53 MIKELLIDES Nicole (F)

~

m TOULOUMIS Nikolaos (M)

<

' TZIRTZIPIS Stavros (M)

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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COELHO E
CASTRO CUNHA

M.
SERRANO DA
ITA COSTA FREITAS H.

MANIOS D.
NOBILE N. ARNIAKOS G.
GIOVANNINIT. APLANTI S.

9

Open Water Swimming - Mixed 5km

&
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RACING

25 August - 27 August

Release 0.1
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MEDALS
Gold Silver Bronze Total
Rank Country

M W Mix M W Mix M W Mix M W  Mix

2 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 1
I ‘ ' France
FRA
4 1 2 7
1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1
2 i‘: Greece
T OGkE 1 2 0 3
. 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1
3 &> Spain
' sp
1 1 1 3
0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 0
4 ' ' Italy
ITA
1 0 2 3
0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0
@ Tunisia
5
o 0 3 ) 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0
5 AR Monaco
Lol 0 0 2 2

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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Rowing Beach Sprint (Single Clx Men) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 Tunisia TUN MANSOURI MOhgn“xj 25/12/1997 M
Khalil
2 Croatia CRO BORASKA Igor 26/09/1970 M
3 Spain ESP  FERRER MARIN Adolfo Carlos  13/08/1981 M
4 Albania ALB LAZAJ Daniel 28/08/1996 M
5 ltaly ITA  MANCINI Jacopo 21/02/1995 M
6 France FRA THOMAS Clément 1/02/1993 M
7 Greece GRE ZINTIRIDIS Konstantinos  07/11/1990 M
Rowing Beach Sprint (Single C1x Women) - START LIST
CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 Tunisia TUN ZAMMALI Sarra 01/02/2001 F
2 France FRA BERRA Jessica 26/02/1989 F
3 Greece GRE FITSIOU Zoi 14/09/1995 F
4 Italy ITA ROSSI Alice 22121998 F
5 Croatia CRO SUSTIC Natasa 24/07/1987 F
Rowing Beach Sprint (C2x Men) - START LIST
CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 France FRA  DELHON Gaétan 02/02/1986 M
2 France FRA NOIROT Vincent 29/02/1996 M
3 Greece GRE CHATZIPATERAS Konstantinos  15/03/1989 M
4 Greece GRE TSIVOGLOU Panagiotis 18/08/1999 M

g '

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
5 ltaly ITA  CALABRESE Leonardo 20/05/1997 M
6 ltaly ITA  CANGIALOSI Pietro 23/11/1999 M
7 Monaco MON MAILLET Maxime 26/10/1987 M
8 Monaco MON RAYMOND Mathias 13/01/1986 M
9 Portugal POR COSTA MENDES Nuno Manuel  05/10/1984 M
10 Portugal POR GONGALVES COELHO Nuno Filipe 01/11/1982 M
M Spain ESP  GARCIA CORTES Z:g:i';no 25/08/1980 M
12 Spain ESP  VERA ORTEGA Alejandro 07/01/1993 M
13  Tunisia TUN  GADRI Ghaith 15/05/1999 M
14 Tunisia TUN ZOGHLAMI Dhiceddine 22/03/2000 M
Rowing Beach Sprint (C2x Women) - START LIST
CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 France FRA  ALFRED Edwige 05/05/1979 F
2 France FRA CORNUT Joséphine 27/10/2001 F
3 Greece GRE PRIGKOU Efseveia 25/04/2001 F
4 Greece GRE  STRATI Varvara 22/04/2002 F
5 Italy ITA  ANNELLA Cristina 13/01/2000 F
6 Italy ITA  COLASANTE Gaia 02/08/1999 F
7 Monaco MON CAUSSIN Coline 06/11/1998 F
8 Monaco MON  STEFANELLI Clara 01/07/2000 F
9 Tunisia TUN  MOUMNI Sahar 24/05/2001 F
10 Tunisia TUN  ZAMMALI Sarra 01/02/2001 F

g :

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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Rowing Beach Sprint (C4x+ Men) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1  France FRA BOVE Ivan 19/06/1996 M
2 France FRA DEVULDER Vincent 24/07/1997 M
3  France FRA DROISSART Louis 05/06/1996 M
4 France FRA GILBERT Nicolas 14/06/1996 M
5 France FRA TOLLET Maxence 26/02/1993 M
6 Greece GRE BALLIS Petros 29/06/1998 M
7 Greece GRE KALENTZIS Michail 11/08/1995 M
8 Greece GRE PEKOPOULOS TSIKARDANIS loannis 04/05/2002 M
9 Greece GRE YPSILANTIS Panagiotis 15/02/2002 M
10 Greece GRE GKEKA Panagiota 03/10/1983 F
n  Italy ITA GIOIA Stefano 07/011974 M
12 ltaly ITA GIULIVO Raffaele 19/06/1996 M
13 ltaly ITA PAGANI Niccolo' 20/06/1995 M
14 ltaly ITA SABBATINO Aniello 03/01/2000 M
15 ltaly ITA SFILIGOI Piero 06/03/1994 M
16  Tunisia TUN GADRI Ghaith 15/05/1999 M
17 Tunisia TUN MANSOURI MOh.qmed 25/12/1997 M
Khalil
18  Tunisia TUN ZOGHLAMI Dhiaeddine 22/03/2000 M
19 Tunisia TUN MOUMNI Sahar 24/05/2001 F
20 Tunisia TUN TAIEB Mohamed 15/10/1996 M

Rowing Beach Sprint (C4x+ Women) - START LIST

&

HELLENIC
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1  France FRA BANDIERA Justine 13/09/2000 F
2  France FRA CARMAGNAC Apolline 27/04/2000 F
3  France FRA COMMUNAL Anne-Elise 21121995 F
4 France FRA DELAPORTE Perrine 27/09/1999 F
5 France FRA VANDENBROUCKE Aurore 1/10/1999 F
6 Greece GRE BOURMPOU Elisavet . 08/02/1999 F
Anastasia
7 Greece GRE EMMANOUILIDOU Thomais 26/1/1997 F
8 Greece GRE GKEKA Panagiota 03/10/1983 F
9 Greece GRE KOUKLOTIDOU Dimitra 15/07/1998 F
10 Greece GRE POULOPOULOU El.efthe.r la 07/09/2000 F
Dionysia
m  ltaly ITA BARELLI Marta 10/07/1999 F
12 ltaly ITA BINI Arianna 30/07/1997 F
13 ltaly ITA FARAVELLI Maria 25/1/1998 F
Benedetta
14 ltaly ITA LOBUE Serena 08/04/1995 F
15 ltaly ITA PELACCHI Giorgia 04/06/1998 F
16 Spain ESP AMORES PEIDRO Maria 21/10/1994 F
17 Spain ESP ANTON RUIZ Sofia 30/12/1997 F
18 Spain ESP BELDA BORJA Violeta 13/02/1997 F
19 Spain ESP NAVARRO BLASCO Ana 25/07/2001 F
20 Spain ESP LOPEZ GOMEZ Sergio 18/01/1991 M
21 Tunisia TUN THRAYA Nour 03/08/2002 F
22 Tunisia TUN ZAMMALI Sarra 01/02/2001 F

HELLENIC

‘

&
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Rowing Beach Sprint (Relay) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1  France FRA ALFRED Edwige 05/05/1979 F
2  France FRA BERRA Jessica 26/02/1989 F
3  France FRA CORNUT Joséphine 27/10/2001 F
4 France FRA DELHON Gaétan 02/02/1986 M
5 France FRA NOIROT Vincent 29/02/1996 M
6 France FRA THOMAS Clément 1/02/1993 M
7  Greece GRE CHATZIPATERAS Konstantinos  15/03/1989 M
8 GCreece GRE FITSIOU Zoi 14/09/1995 F
9 Greece GRE PRIGKOU Efseveia 25/04/2001 F
10 Greece GRE STRATI Varvara 22/04/2002 F
N Greece GRE TSIVOGLOU Panagiotis 18/08/1999 M
12 Greece GRE ZINTIRIDIS Konstantinos  07/11/1990 M
13 Spain ESP ANTON RUIZ Sofia 30/12/1997 F
14 Spain ESP BELDA BORJA Violeta 13/02/1997 F
15  Spain ESP  FERRER MARIN Adolfo Carlos  13/08/1981 M
16  Spain ESP GARCIA CORTES Marcelino 25/08/1980 M
Roberto
17 Spain ESP NAVARRO BLASCO Ana 25/07/2001 F
18  Spain ESP VERA ORTEGA Alejandro 07/01/1993 M
19 ltaly ITA  ANNELLA Cristina 13/01/2000 F
20 Italy ITA MANCINI Jacopo 21/02/1995 M
21 ltaly ITA ROSSI Alice 22/12/1998 F
22 Italy ITA CALABRESE Leonardo 20/05/1997 M
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23 ltaly
24 taly
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ITA COLASANTE

ITA CANGIALOSI

SURNAME

NAME

Gaia

Pietro

&

HELLENIC

PETROLEUM

BIRTH DATE
02/08/1999

23/1/1999

GENDER

F
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Rowing Beach Sprint - Single C1x Men

Time Trials
TT4 25/08 - 10:00 HERA
Team Time
E CRO (/BORASKA Igor. /) 00:03:35.25
TT3 25/08 - 09:50 HERA
Team Time
TUN  (/MANSOURI Mohamed Khalil. /) 00:03:08.06
' l FRA  (/THOMAS Clément/) 00:03:00.25
T2 25/08 - 09:40 HERA
Team Time
'l ITA  (/mANCINI Jacopo. /) 00:0313.71
== GRE (/ZINTIRIDIS Konstantinos,/) 00:03:27.53
™ 25/08 - 09:30 HERA
Team Time
,g— ESP  (/FERRER MARIN Adolfo Carlos./) 00:03:34.45
l
B A uzoansy) 00:03:32.50

&
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PETROLEUM
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Rk Athlete

THOMAS Clément

MANSOURI Mohamed Khalil

MANCINI Jacopo

ZINTIRIDIS Konstantinos

LAZAJ Daniel
ALB
A
6 FERRER MARIN Adolfo Carlos

BORASKA Igor

i

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

Result time

00:03:00.25

00:03:08.06

00:03:13.71

00:03:27.53

00:03:32.50

00:03:34.45

00:03:35.25
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Heats
HB2 26/08 - 09:30 HERA
Team Time
' l ITA  (/MANCINI Jacopo./) 00:03:0256
. ALB  (/1AzAJ Daniel/) 00:03:11.30
HBI 26/08 - 09:20 HERA
Team Time
TUN  (/MANSOURI Mohamed Khallil. /) 00:03:05.84
% CRO (/BoraskA Igor/) 00:03:48.03
HAI 26/08 - 09:10 HERA
Team Time
a
é GRE  (/zZINTIRIDIS Konstantinos. /) 00:03:25.64
-_—
& ESP  (/FERRER MARIN Adolfo Carlos./) 00:03:00.31

TTT-_—————————

&
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Semifinals

SFB2 26/08 - 15:40 HERA
Team Time
E CRO (/BORASKA Igor. /) 00:03:37.29
. ALB  (/1AzAJ Daniel/) 00:03:13.99
SFBI 26/08 - 15:30 HERA
Team Time
TUN  (/MANSOURI Mohamed Khallil. /) 00:03:07.59
'l ITA  (/MANCINI Jacopo/) 00:03:08.84
SFAI 26/08 - 15:20 HERA
Team Time
' l FRA OTHOMASC/ément./) 00:02:56.98
-——
& ESP  (/FERRER MARIN Adolfo Carlos,/) 00:02:57.04
Finals 3/4
F2 27/08 - 10:20 HERA
Team Time
A
2 ESP  (/FERRER MARIN Adolfo Carlos./) 00:02:48.31
l
ITA  (/MANCINI Jacopo,/) 00:03:1.31

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

N




PATRAS

P

Mediterranean

2N19 Beach
QoD Games
Final1/2
Fl 27/08 - 10:30 HERA
Team Time
' l FRA  (/THOMAS Clément./) 00:02:51.39
TUN  (/MANSOURI Mohamed khalil/) 00:0310.75
FRA
TUN THOMAS ESP
Clément
MANSOUR ]
Mohamed FERRER MARIN
Khalil Adolfo Carlos

Rowing Beach Sprint - Single C1x Men
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Rowing Beach Sprint - Single C1x Women

Time Trials
TT3 25/08 - 09:20 HERA
Team Time
TUN  (/zAMMALI Sarra. /) 00:03:23.14
TT2 25/08 - 09:10 HERA
Team Time
'l FRA  (/BERRA Jessica./) 00:03:23.79
& CRO (/susTic Natasa,/) _
il 25/08 - 09:00 HERA
Team Time
'l ITA  (/ROSS! Alice./) 00:03:30.73
1=
n GRE (/ATsiou zoi/) 00:03:47.17
HELLENIC

PETROLEUM

- m—————
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Rk Athlete Result time

@ ZAMMALI Sarra 00:03:23.14

|
TUN

2 ll 1 BERRA Jessica 00:03:23.79
FRA
3 l @ ROSSI Alice 00:03:30.73
ITA
a
4 E.E Q FITSIOU Zoi 00:03:47.17
GRE
5 a SUSTIC Natasa -
CRO 4
Semifinals
SF2 26/08 - 15:10 HERA
Team Time
'l FRA  (/BERRA Jessica./) 00:03:19.46
'l ITA  (/RossI Alice/) 00:03:36.55
SF1 26/08 - 15:00 HERA
Team Time
TUN  (/zAMMALI Sarra. /) 00:03:31.80
1=
] GRE (/FiTsiou zoi/) 00:03:24.22
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Final 3/4
F2 27/08 - 10:00 HERA
Team Time
TUN  (/zAMMALI Sarra. /) 00:04:25.51
l l ITA  (/rROSSI Alice/) 00:03:46.57
Final1/2
Fl 27/08 - 10:10 HERA
Team Time
da E .
[ GRE (/ArTsiou zoi /) 00:03:37.11
' l FRA  (/BERRA Jessica,/) 00:03:13.93
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FRA

BERRA
Jessica

ITA

FITSIOU ROSSI

Zoi Alice

9

Rowing Beach Sprint - Single Clx Women
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Rowing Beach Sprint - C2x Men

Time Trials

TT4 25/08 - 11:10

Team

POR (/COSTA MENDES Nuno Manuel./ GONCALVES COELHO Nuno Filipe. /)

TT3 25/08 - 11:00

Team

TUN  (/ GADRI Ghaith. / ZOGHLAMI Dhiaeddine. /)

-
& ESP  (/GARCIA CORTES Marcelino Roberto./ VERA ORTEGA Alejandro/)
-—

TT2 25/08 - 10:50

Team

' l FRA  (/DELHON Gaétan. /NOIROT Vincent. /)

' l ITA  (/CALABRESE Leonardo,/ CANGIALOSI Pietro,/)

™ 25/08 - 10:40

Team

MON (/ MAILLET Maxime. / RAYMOND Mathias. /)

Fli

GRE  (/ CHATZIPATERAS Konstantinos,/ TSIVOGLOU Panagiotis,/)

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

HERA

Time

00:02:47.03

HERA

Time

00:02:50.56

00:02:55.04

HERA

Time

00:02:46.60

00:02:56.01

HERA

Time

00:02:39.02

00:02:52.40
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Rk Team
1 L Monaco
2 France
3 Portugal
4 (N Tunisia
5 E Greece
- .
6 & Spdin
L
7 ' l ltaly

&
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PETROLEUM

Result time

00:02:39.02

00:02:46.60

00:02:47.03

00:02:50.56

00:02:52.40

00:02:55.04

00:02:56.01
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Heats
HB2 26/08 - 10:10 HERA
Team Time
POR (/COSTA MENDES Nuno Manuel. / GONCALVES COELHO Nuno Filipe. /) 00:02:37.76
1=
u GRE  (/ CHATZIPATERAS Konstantinos,/ TSIVOGLOU Panagiotis,/) 00:02:40.99
HBI 26/08 - 10:00 HERA
Team Time
' l FRA  (/DELHON Gaétan. /NOIROT Vincent /) 00:02:33.15
' l ITA  (/CALABRESE Leonardo,/ CANGIALOSI Pietro,/) 00:02:35.95
HA1 26/08 - 09:50 HERA
Team Time
TUN  (/GADRI Ghaith. / ZOGHLAMI Dhiaeddine. /) 00:02:35.26
-
£ ESP  (/GARCIA CORTES Marcelino Roberto,/ VERA ORTEGA Alejandro.,/) 00:02:37.74
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Semifinals

SFB2 26/08 - 16:30 HERA
Team Time

' l ITA  (/CALABRESE Leonardo. / CANGIALOS! Pietro. /) 00:02:42.29

E GRE  (/ CHATZIPATERAS Konstantinos,/ TSIVOGLOU Panagiotis,/) 00:02:51.89
SFBI 26/08 - 16:20 HERA
Team Time

' l FRA  (/DELHON Gaétan. /NOIROT Vincent. /) 00:02:35.11

L7 POR  (/COSTA MENDES Nuno Manuel,/ GONGCALVES COELHO Nuno Filipe.,/) 00:02:47.49
SFAI 26/08-16:10 HERA
Team Time

[ MON (/ MAILLET Maxime. / RAYMOND Mathias. /) 00:02:51.28

TUN  (/GADRI Ghaith,/ZOGHLAMI Dhiaeddine./) 00:02:45.80

Final 3/4

F2 27/08 - 11:00 HERA
Team Time

[ MON (/ MAILLET Maxime. / RAYMOND Mathias. /) 00:02:33.72

POR (/COSTA MENDES Nuno Manuel/ GONCALVES COELHO Nuno Filipe,/) 00:02:50.51
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Final1/2
Fl 27/08 - 11:10 HERA
Team Time
TUN  (/ GADRI Ghaith. / ZOGHLAMI Dhiceddine. /) 00:02:36.27
' l FRA  (/DELHON Gaétan,/NOIROT Vincent,/) 00:02:35.10
FRA

DELHON G.

TUN NOIROT V. MON
GADRI G. CAUSSIN C.
ZOGHLAMI D. STEFANELLI C.

Rowing Beach Sprint - C2x Men

&
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S
Rowing Beach Sprint - C2x Women
Time Trials
T3 25/08 - 10:30 HERA
Team Time
TUN  (/MOUMNI Sahar. / ZAMMALI Sarra. /) 00:03:04.07
TT2 25/08 - 10:20 HERA
Team Time
' l FRA  (/ALFRED Edwige. / CORNUT Joséphine. /) 00:03:00.1
L MON (/ CAUSSIN Coline,/ STEFANELLI Clara,/) 00:03:15.40
TTI 25/08-10:10 HERA
Team Time
E GRE  (/PRIGKOU Efseveia. / STRATI Varvara. /) 00:03:15.04
' l ITA  (/ANNELLA Cristina,/ COLASANTE Gaia,/) 00:03:08.84
Rk Team Result time
1 l l France 00:03:00.n
2 Tunisia 00:03:04.07
3 l l italy 00:03:08.84
4 E Greece 00:03:15.04
5 il Monaco 00:03:15.40
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Heats

R1 26/08 - 09:40 HERA
Team Time
a
u E GRE (/PrIGKOU Efseveia. / STRATI Varvara. /) 00:03:10.57
[ MON (/ CAUSSIN Coline,/ STEFANELLI Clara/) 00:03:03.31
Semifinals
SF2 26/08 - 16:00 HERA
Team Time
TUN  (/MOUMNI Sahar. / ZAMMALI Sarra. /) 00:03:06.22
' l ITA  (/ANNELLA Cristina,/ COLASANTE Gaia,/) 00:03:17.86
SFI 26/08 - 15:50 HERA
Team Time
' l FRA  (JALFRED Edwige. / CORNUT Joséphine. /) 00:02:54.34
Al MON (/ CAUSSIN Coline,/ STEFANELLI Clara/) 00:03:26.16
Final 3/4
F2 27/08 - 10:40 HERA
Team Time
L MON (/ CAUSSIN Coline. / STEFANELLI Clara. /) 00:02:51.53
' l ITA  (/ANNELLA Cristina,/ COLASANTE Gaic/) 00:03:21.87
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Final1/2

Fl 27/08 - 10:50 HERA

Team Time
' l FRA  (/ALFRED Edwige. / CORNUT Joséphine. /) 00:02:51.40
TUN  (/MOUMNI Sahar/ ZAMMALI Sarra./) 00:0313.73
FRA

ALFRED E.
TUN CORNUT J. MON
MOUMNI S. CAUSSIN C.
ZAMMALI S. STEFANELLI C.

Rowing Beach Sprint- C2x Women
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Rowing Beach Sprint - C4x+Men
Time Trials
T2 25/08 - 12:00 HERA
Team Time
' l FRA  (/BOVE lvan./ DEVULDER Vincent. / DROISSART Louis. / GILBERT Nicolas. / TOLLET Maxence. /) 00:02:26.30
TUN Z oe::r:/e f;}c)lith./MANSOUR/ Mohamed Khalil/ ZOGHLAMI Dhiaeddine./ MOUMNI Sahar,/ TAIEB 00:02:46.43
inl 25/08 - 11:50 HERA
Team Time
E GRE /UBALUS Potros. / KALENTZIS Michail. / PEKOPOULOS TSIKARDANIS loannis. / YPSILANTIS Panagiotis. 00:0257 56
—_— GKEKA Panagiota. /)
' l ITA  (/GloIA Stefano,/ GIULIVO Raffaele,/ PAGANI Niccolo'/ SABBATINO Aniello,/ SFILIGO! Piero./) 00:02:25.15
Rk Team Result time
1 ' l Italy 00:02:25.15
2 ' l France 00:02:26.30
3 Tunisia 00:02:46.43
4 E Greece 00:02:57.56
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Heats

H2 26/08 - 10:50 HERA
Team Time

' l FRA  (/BOVE Ivan. / DEVULDER Vincent. / DROISSART Louis. / GILBERT Nicolas. / TOLLET Maxence. /) 00:02:27.56

TUN g oe/:\:r:/e if}c;/’th./ MANSOURI Mohamed Khalil/ ZOGHLAMI Dhiaeddine,/ MOUMNI Sahar,/ TAIEB 00:02:37.50

H1 26/08 - 10:40 HERA
Team Time

' l ITA  (/GlolA Stefano. / GIULIVO Raffaele. / PAGANI Niccolo' / SABBATINO Aniello. / SFILIGO! Piero. /) 00:02:28.48

E GRE (/BALLIS Petro‘s./ KALENTZIS Michail,/ PEKOPOULOS TSIKARDANIS loannis,/ YPSILANTIS Panagiotis,/ 00:02:24.84

—_— GKEKA Panagiota./)

Final 3/4

F2 27/08 - 11:30 HERA
Team Time

' l ITA  (/GIOIA Stefano. / GIULIVO Raffaele. / PAGANI Niccolo. / SABBATINO Aniello. / SFILIGOI Piero. /) 00:02:17.23

TUN g oe/:n;f:/e c;%/m./ MANSOURI Mohamed Khalil/ ZOGHLAMI Dhiaeddine,/ MOUMNI Sahar,/ TAIEB 00:02:30.76

Final1/2

Fl 27/08 - 11:40 HERA
Team Time

E GRE 5/ BALLIS Petros. / KALENTZIS Michail. / PEKOPOULOS TSIKARDANIS loannis. / YPSILANTIS Panagiotis. 00:02:23.03

—_— GKEKA Panagiota. /)

' l FRA  (/BOVE van,/ DEVULDER Vincent,/ DROISSART Louis./ GILBERT Nicolas,/ TOLLET Maxence./) 00:02:27.79

&
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CGRE

BALLIS P.

KALENTZIS M.
FRA PEKOPOULOS ITA

TSIKARDANIS I.
YPSILANTIS P.

GKEKA P.

BOVE I. GIOIA S.
DEVULDER V. GIULIVOR.
DROISSART L. PAGANI N.

GILBERT N. SABBATINO A.
TOLLET M. SFILIGOI P.

9

Rowing Beach Sprint - C4x+ Men
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S
Rowing Beach Sprint- C4x+ Women
Time Trials
T2 25/08 - 11:30 HERA
Team Time
(/ BANDIERA Justine. / CARMAGNAC Apoliine. / COMMUNAL Anne-Elise. / DELAPORTE Perrine. / o
' l FRA VANDENBROUCKE Aurore. /) 00:03:06.90
== GRE (/ BOURMPOU Elisavet Anastasic.,/ EMMANOUILIDOU Thomais,/ GKEKA Panagiota.,/ KOUKLOTIDOU 00:02:55.50
e Dimitra,/ POULOPOULOU Eleftheria Dionysia./) e
inl 25/08 - 11:20 HERA
Team Time
[ (/ AMORES PEIDRO Marria. / ANTON RUIZ Sofia. / BELDA BORJA Violeta. / NAVARRO BLASCO Ana./ .
—‘%’ ESP  opez comez Sergio./) 00:0252.88
' l A )0 BARELLI Marta./ BINI Arianna.,/ FARAVELLI Maria Benedetta,/ L O BUE Serena.,/ PELACCHI Giorgia,/ 00:02:45.35
Rk Team Result time
1 ' l ltaly 00:02:45.35
aau i
2 & Spadin 00:02:52.88
l
[ ]
3 = Greece 00:02:55.50
4 ' l France 00:03:06.90
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Heats

H2 26/08-10:30 HERA
Team Time
a— ; : :
AMORES PEIDRO Marria. / ANTON RUIZ Sofia. / BELDA BORJA Violeta. / NAVARRO BLASCO Anai.
% esp 7 varic./ fa./ folete./ / 00:02:33.64
- LOPEZ GOMEZ Sergio. /)
== GRE (/BOURMPOU Elisavet Anastasia,/ EMMANOUILIDOU Thomais/ GKEKA Panagiota,/ KOUKLOTIDOU 00:04:03.56
p— Dimitra,/ POULOPOULOU Eleftheria Dionysia./) T
H1 26/08 - 10:20 HERA
Team Time
BARELLI Marta. / BINI Arianna. / FARAVELLI Maria Benedetta. / LO BUE Serena. / PELACCHI
' l ITA 0. ) / / / / 00:02:43.66
Giorgia. /)
' l FRA (/ BANDIERA Justine,/ CARMAGNAC Apolline,/ COMMUNAL Anne-~Elise,/ DELAPORTE Perrine,/ 00:02:55.16
VANDENBROUCKE Aurore,/) T
Final 3/4
F2 27/08 - 11:20 HERA
Team Time
BANDIERA Justine. / CARMAGNAC Apolline. / COMMUNAL Anne-Elise. / DELAPORTE Perrine.
' l rra 7 / poline./ / / 00:02:47.29
VANDENBROUCKE Aurore. /)
= GRE (/ BOURMPOU Elisavet Anastasia,/ EMMANOUILIDOU Thomais,/ GKEKA Panagiota,/ KOUKLOTIDOU 00:03:0210
— Dimitra,/ POULOPOULOU Eleftheria Dionysia./) e
Final1/2
Fl 27/08 - 11:30 HERA
Team Time
BARELLI Marta. / BINI Arianna. / FARAVELLI Maria Benedetta. / LO BUE Serena. / PELACCHI
l l A UBAR /BN Ariann. / ! / / 00:02:31.43
Giorgia. /)
? ESP (/ AMORES PEIDRO Marria,/ ANTON RUIZ Sofia,/ BELDA BORJA Violeta,/ NAVARRO BLASCO Ana.,/ 00:02:48.29
-— LOPEZ GOMEZ Sergio,/) e

&
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ITA

ESP

BARELLI M. FRA

BINI A.
FARAVELLI M.
LO BUES.
PELACCHI G.

AMORES PEIDRO
M. BANDIERA J.
ANTONRUIZ S. CARMAGNAC A
BELDA BORJA V. COMMUNAL A.
NAVARRO DELAPORTE P.
BLASCO A. VANDENBROUCKE

LOPEZ GOMEZ S. A

9

Rowing Beach Sprint - C4x+ Women
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Rowing Beach Sprint - Relay
Time Trials
T2 25/08 - 12:40 HERA
Team Time
' l FRA (/ ALFRED Ediwige. / BERRA Jessica. / CORNUT Joséphine. / DELHON Gaétan. /NOIROT Vincent. / 0011:4115
THOMAS Clément. /) i
== GRE (/ CHATZIPATERAS Konstantinos,/ FITSIOU Zoi/ PRIGKOU Efseveia,/ STRATI Varvara,/ TSIVOGLOU 001216.36
—_— Panagiotis,/ZINTIRIDIS Konstantinos,/) e
inl 25/08 - 12:20 HERA
Team Time
? ESP (/ ANTON RUIZ Sofic. / BELDA BORJA Violeta. / FERRER MARIN Adolfo Carlos. / GARCIA CORTES 0012:34.42
-— Marcelino Roberto. / NAVARRO BLASCO Ana. / VERA ORTEGA Alejandro. /) e
(/ ANNELLA Cristina,/ MANCINI Jacopo,/ ROSSI Alice,/ CALABRESE Leonardo./ COLASANTE Gaia,/ .
' l ITA CANGIALOS! Pietro/) 00:12:01.47
Rk Team Result time
1 ' l France 00:11:4115
2 ' l Italy 00:12:01.47
[
3 = Greece 00:12:16.36
aa i
4 #  Spain 00:12:34.42
l

&
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SF2 26/08 - 17:10 HERA
Team Time
' l A (/ ANNELLA Cristina. / MANCINI Jacopo. / ROSSI Alice. / CALABRESE Leonardo. / COLASANTE Gaia. / 00131912
CANGIALOSI Pietro. /) It
a GRE (/ CHATZIPATERAS Konstantinos,/ FITSIOU Zoi/ PRIGKOU Efseveia,/ STRATI Varvara,/ TSIVOGLOU 0012:26.77
—_— Panagiotis,/ ZINTIRIDIS Konstantinos,/) e
SF1 26/08 - 16:50 HERA
Team Time
' l FRA (/ ALFRED Ediwige. / BERRA Jessica. / CORNUT Joséphine. / DELHON Gaétan. /NOIROT Vincent. / 0014:32.96
THOMAS Clément. /) e
? ESP (/ ANTON RUIZ Sofia,/ BELDA BORJA Violeta,/ FERRER MARIN Adlolfo Carlos,/ GARCIA CORTES 0012:26.02
-— Marcelino Roberto,/ NAVARRO BLASCO Ana,/ VERA ORTEGA Alejandro,/) e
Final 3/4
F2 27/08 - 12:40 HERA
Team Time
' l FRA (/ ALFRED Ediwige. / BERRA Jessica. / CORNUT Joséphine. / DELHON Gaétan. /NOIROT Vincent. / 0071:0173
THOMAS Clément. /) e
' l A (/ ANNELLA Cristina,/ MANCINI Jacopo,/ ROSSI Alice,/ CALABRESE Leonardo./ COLASANTE Gaia,/ 0012:0313
CANGIALOSI Pietro,/) e
Final1/2
Fl 27/08 - 13:00 HERA
Team Time
? ESP (/ANTON RUIZ Sofia. / BELDA BORJA Violeta. / FERRER MARIN Adolfo Carlos. / GARCIA CORTES 007112956
-— Marcelino Roberto. /NAVARRO BLASCO Ana. / VERA ORTEGA Alejandiro. /) e
== GRE (/ CHATZIPATERAS Konstantinos,/ FITSIOU Zoi/ PRIGKOU Efseveia/ STRATI Varvara,/ TSIVOGLOU 0012:34.49
—_— Panagiotis,/ZINTIRIDIS Konstantinos,/) e

T ,_
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ESP
ANTON RUIZ S.
BELDA BORJA V.
FERRER MARIN A.
GRE GARCIA CORTES FRA
M.
. NAVARRO
. BLASCO A.
VERA ORTEGA A.
T
E—
CHATZIPATERAS K. ALFRED E.
FITSIOU Z. BERRA J.
PRIGKOU E. CORNUT J.
STRATI V. DELHON G.
TSIVOGLOU P. NOIROT V.
ZINTIRIDIS K. THOMAS C.

9

Rowing Beach Sprint - Relay
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Mediterranean Beach Games, Patras 2019
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WATER SKIING

29 August - 31 August

Release 0.1
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Gold
Rank Country

M W  Mix

1 3 0
1 ‘ ' France
FRA
a
2 0 0
9 .i‘: Greece
~ GRE 2
0 0 0
3 ‘ ' Italy
ITA
0
H

MEDALS

Silver

M W  Mix

1 1

2

0 0

0

2 2

4

e

ELLENIC

PETROLEUM

0

Bronze

W  Mix
0 0
2

3 0
4

0 0
o

Total

Mix




CNO

1 ltaly
2 France
3 Greece

4 Lebanon

5 Greece

6 Greece
7 France
8 Cyprus

9 ltaly

CNO
1 Greece
2 France
3 Greece
4 France
5 ltaly
6 Cyprus

7 Cyprus

CNO

1 ltaly

Mediterranean

Water Ski (Slalom Men) - START LIST

Beach
Games
SURNAME
ITA  BENATTI

FRA DAILLAND

GRE KYPRIOS

LIB  MOUNLA

GRE NATHANAIL

GRE PLYTAS ILIADIS

FRA VIGEZZI

CYP KOKKINOS

ITA CGHISI

NAME
Nicholas
Tanguy
Filippos
Moustapha

Pavlos
Konstantinos

Nikolaos
Enzo
Yiannis

Alberto

BIRTH DATE
29/12/1991
06/07/1996
27/06/1996

04/01/2003

12/1/2001

30/07/1995
09/04/1997
26/06/1984

29/10/1997

Water Ski (Slalom Women) - START LIST

SURNAME

GRE ANDRIOPOULOU

FRA FRANC

GRE PAPOUDI

FRA POULAIN FERARIOS

ITA TAGLIATI

CYP CONSTANTINOU

CYP PANTELI

NAME
Angeliki
Ambre
Michaela
Camille
Greta
Artemis

Sotiroula

BIRTH DATE
09/1)1976
23/05/1991
21/03/2001
15/03/1994
13/11/2000
19/01/2004

22/09/2003

Water Ski (Tricks Men) - START LIST

SURNAME

ITA BENATTI

&
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NAME

Nicholas

BIRTH DATE

29/12/1991

GENDER

GENDER

GENDER
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CNO

2 France
3 Greece

4 Greece
5 France
6 Greece
7 France

8 Italy

CNO
1 Greece
2 CGreece
3 France
4 |taly
5 Greece

6 Cyprus

CNO
1 CGreece
2 Creece
3 ltaly

4 |taly

Mediterranean

Beach
Games

FRA

CGRE

GRE
FRA
GRE
FRA

ITA

SURNAME

DAILLAND

NATHANAIL

PLYTAS ILIADIS

BALLON

KOUSATHANAS

POTEAU

GHISI

NAME

Tanguy

Pavlos
Konstantinos

Nikolaos
Pierre
Efthymios
Alexandre

Alberto

BIRTH DATE

06/07/1996

12/11/2001

30/07/1995
15/08/1989
16/09/1981
15/11/1990

29/10/1997

Water Ski (Tricks Women) - START LIST

GRE

CGRE

FRA

ITA

GRE

CYP

SURNAME

ANDRIOPOULOU

PAPOUDI

POULAIN FERARIOS

TAGLIATI

ALEXANDROU

CONSTANTINOU

NAME
Angeliki
Michaela
Camille
Greta
Eleni

Artemis

BIRTH DATE
09/1)1976
21/03/2001
15/03/1994
13/11/2000
11/10/2004

19/01/2004

Water Ski (Wakeboard Men) - START LIST

GRE

CGRE

ITA

ITA

SURNAME

PLYTAS ILIADIS

KOUSATHANAS

BELLINI

COLOMBO

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

_

NAME
Nikolaos
Efthymios
Federico

Igor

BIRTH DATE
30/07/1995
16/09/1981
12121983

08/01/2004

GENDER

GENDER

GENDER



CNO
5 Lebanon
6 France

7 Cyprus

CNO
1 Greece
2 CGreece
3 Greece
4 France
5 ltaly

6 ltaly

T ,_

Mediterranean

Beach
Games

LiB
FRA

CYP

SURNAME

LAHOUD

ROUX

ZEFKAS

NAME
Marc Anthony
Maxime

Panagiotis

BIRTH DATE
19/05/2000
15/06/2004

25/07/2003

Water Ski (Wakeboard Women) - START LIST

CGRE

GRE

CGRE

FRA

ITA

ITA

SURNAME

ANDRIOPOULOU

ALEXANDROU

ANDREOPOULOU

GODET

MOLINARI

VIRAG

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

NAME
Angeliki
Eleni
Aikaterini
Aurélie
Julia

Alice

BIRTH DATE
09/n1976
1/10/2004
03/08/1998
06/05/2003
19/09/2002

03/07/2000

GENDER

GENDER



PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Water Ski- Slalom Men

1st Qualification Round

AGRINIO 29/08 - 10:00

Rk BIB Athlete Round 1 Round 2 Final Overall
a

0 ©) é 9 KYPRIOS Filippos 5.00/58/10.75
GRE

0 (8) ' l ‘ BENATTI Nicholas 2.50/58/10.75
ITA

0 (9) ' l ﬁ GHISI Alberto 250/58/1.25
ITA

0 (20) ' l g VIGEZZI Enzo 2.00/58/1.25
FRA 4
a

0 (4) AE= ‘ NATHANAIL Pavlos Konstantinos 150/58/1.25
GRE

0 (12) by ﬁ KOKKINOS Yiannis 5.00/58/12.00
cYpP

0 7) 'l DAILLAND Tanguy 250/58/12.00
FRA :

0 @) z MOUNLA Moustapha 3.00/58/16.00

LIB

PLYTAS ILIADIS Nikolaos

?
@ D

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_————————— I



PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean

Beach

Games

2nd Qualification Round

AGRINIO
Rk  BIB
0 (3
0 (8)
o
o (20
0 (9)
o (2
0 (4)
0 @)

TTT-_—————————

30/08-15:30
Athlete Round 1

a
é ' KYPRIOS Filippos 5.00/68/10.75
GRE
' l . BENATTI Nicholas 2.50/58/10.75
ITA
'l DAILLAND Tanguy 250/58/12.00
FRA '
' l g VIGEZZI Enzo 2.00/58/1.25
FRA 4

l ﬁ GHISI Alberto 250/58/11.25
ITA
v ﬁ KOKKINOS Yiannis 5.00/58/12.00
cYP
a
é ‘ NATHANAIL Pavlos Konstantinos 150/58/11.25
GRE
z e MOUNLA Moustapha 3.00/58/16.00
LB

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

Round 2

3.00/58/10.25

2.00/58/10.75

150/58/10.756

4.00/58/1.25

0.50/58/1.256

2.00/58/1.25

2.50/58/12.00

150/58/18.256

Final

Overall




PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Final

AGRINIO 31/08-10:00

Rk BIB Athlete Round 1 Round 2 Final Overall
1=

0 3) L 9 KYPRIOS Filippos 5.00/68/10.57 3.00/58/10.256 3.00/58/10.75
GRE

0 (8) l l . BENATTI Nicholas 2.50/58/10.75 2.00/58/10.75 2.00/58/10.75
ITA

0 ) l l DAILLAND Tanguy 2.50/58/12.00 150/58/10.57 2.00/58/10.75
FRA -

0 (20) ll g VIGEZZI Enzo 2.00/58/1.25 4.00/58/1.25 2.00/58/10.75
FRA 4
=

0 (4) 2E= ‘ NATHANAIL Pavlos Konstantinos 150/58/11.25 2.50/58/12.00 5.50/58/1.25
GRE

0 (9) l ﬁ GHISI Alberto 250/58/1.25 0.50/58/1.256 250/58/1.25
ITA

0 (12) g g KOKKINOS Yiannis 5.00/58/12.00 2.00/58/1.25 2.00/58/1.25
CYP

0 @) z Q MOUNLA Moustapha 3.00/58/16.00 150/58/18.25 4.00/58/18.25

LB

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_————————— I
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Mediterranean
Beach
Games

GRE

ITA KYPRIOS FRA
Filippos

BENATTI
Nicholas

DAILLAND
Tanguy

9

Water Ski - Slalom Men

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Water Ski- Slalom Women

1st Qualification Round

AGRINIO 29/08 - 10:00

Rk BIB Athlete Round1 Round 2 Final Overall

0 (1) ' l FRANC Ambre 150/55/10.75
FRA

0 (19) ' l E POULAIN FERARIOS Camille 1.00/55/1.25
FRA

a

0 m é g ANDRIOPOULOU Angeliki 450/55/12.00
GRE v

0 (14) — ﬂ PANTELI Sotiroula 1.00/55/12.00
cYpP

0 (10) ' l “ TAGLIATI Greta 0.50/55/12.00
ITA
[ |

0 (5) |AE= a PAPOUDI Michaela 0.50/55/13.00
GRE

0 (13) b CONSTANTINOU Artemis 250/40/18.25
cyp W

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_————————— I
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Mediterranean
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Games

2nd Qualification Round

AGRINIO 30/08-16:40

Rk BIB Athlete Round1 Round 2 Final Overall

0 (1) l l FRANC Ambre 150/55/10.75 2.50/55/11.25
FRA

0 (19) l l B POULAIN FERARIOS Camille 1.00/55/11.25 5.00/55/12.00
FRA
=

0 Q) = Q ANDRIOPOULOU Angeliki 450/55/12.00 1.00/55/12.00
GRE v

0 (10) l TAGLIATI Greta 0.50/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00
ITA

PAPOUDI Michaela 0.50/55/13.00 3.50/55/13.00

0 (14) s ﬂ PANTELI Sotiroula 1.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/13.00

0 (13) s CONSTANTINOU Artemis 2.50/40/00.00 150/55/13.00
cyp W

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_————————— I



PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
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Games

Final

AGRINIO 31/08 - 11:10

Rk BIB Athlete Round1 Round 2 Final Overall

0 (16) l l FRANC Ambre 150/55/10.75 250/55/11.25 1.00/55/11.25
FRA

0 (19) l l B POULAIN FERARIOS Camille 1.00/55/11.25 5.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00
FRA
1=

0 Q) = Q ANDRIOPOULOU Angeliki 450/55/12.00 1.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00
GRE v

0 (10) l l a TAGLIATI Greta 0.50/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00
ITA

0 14) s ﬂ PANTELI Sotiroula 1.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/13.00
CYP

0 (13) - . CONSTANTINOU Artemis 250/40/00.00 150/55/13.00 4.00/55/13.00
CYP
1=

0 (5) 2= ﬁ PAPOUDI Michaela 0.50/55/13.00 3.50/55/13.00 3.50/55/13.00
GRE

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_————————— I
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FRA

FRA FRANC GRE
Ambre
I
POULAIN .
FERARIOS ANDRIOPOULOU
Camille Angeliki

9

Water Ski- Slalom Women

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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Mediterranean
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Water Ski - Tricks Men
1st Qualification Round
HERA 29/08 - 17:00
Rk BIB Athlete Round1 Round 2 Final Overall

0 (W) l l DAILLAND Tanguy 7400
FRA -

0 @8) l l a POTEAU Alexandre 7240
FRA

1=

0 (e) L ﬁ PLYTAS ILIADIS Nikolaos 2910
GRE

0 (8) l . BENATTI Nicholas 2250
ITA
a

0 ©) E ! KOUSATHANAS Efthymios 1920
GRE

0 (9) l l ﬁ GHISI Alberto 1300
ITA

0 (15) ll ‘ BALLON Pierre 6130
FRA
a

0 (4) é ‘ NATHANAIL Pavlos Konstantinos

@
el
m

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_————————— I
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Final

HERA 30/08 - 08:30

Rk BIB Athlete Round 1 Round 2 Final Overall
a

0 (6) é ﬂ PLYTAS ILIADIS Nikolcios 2910 7100 7100
GRE

0 17) ¥ DAILLAND Tangu 7400 6890 6890

& o

FRA

0 (18) l l e POTEAU Alexandre 2240 5260 5260
FRA

0 (15) ll ‘ BALLON Pierre 6130 4560 4560
FRA

0 (8) l . BENATTI Nicholas 2250 4050 4050
ITA
=

0 (2 L ! KOUSATHANAS Efthymios 1920 2220 2220
GRE

0 (9) l ﬁ GHISI Alberto 1300 1950 1950
A

5

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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GRE

PLYTAS ILIADIS
FRA . FRA
Nikolaos

DAILLAND
Tanguy

POTEAU
Alexandre

9

Water Ski - Tricks Men

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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Water Ski- Tricks Women

1st Qualification Round

HERA 29/08 - 17:00

Rk BIB Athlete Round 1 Round 2 Final Overall

0 (19) l l e POULAIN FERARIOS Camille 2680
FRA
a

0 (5) L.E ﬁ PAPOUDI Michaela 2370
GRE
a

0 0} é Q ANDRIOPOULOU Angeliki 1760
GRE v

0 (10) l a TAGLIATI Greta 140
ITA
a

0 @) E . ALEXANDROU Eleni 520
GRE

0 ) CONSTANTINOU Artemis 80
cyp *

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_————————— I
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Final

HERA 30/08 - 09:30

Rk BIB Athlete

0 (19) l l a POULAIN FERARIOS Camille
FRA

] (10) l l . TAGLIATI Greta
ITA

a
0 0} é Q ANDRIOPOULOU Angeliki
o]

PAPOUDI Michaela

o (B =

ALEXANDROU Eleni

0 (W) —_—

0 (13) -

CONSTANTINOU Artemis

B W D

Round 1

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

2680

1140

1760

2370

520

80

Round 2

Final

3150

2860

2620

2490

610

Overall

3150

2860

2620

2490

610
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FRA

POULAIN
FERARIOS
ITA . GRE

Camille

[ ]

L]

TAGLIATI ANDRIOPOULOU
Greta Angeliki

9

Water Ski- Tricks Women

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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Water Ski- Wakeboard Men

Qualification Round

HERA 29/08 - 17:00

Rk BIB Athlete Overall Exec. Int. Comp.
1=

0 (24) = ﬁ PLYTAS ILIADIS Nikolaos 5145 17.43 17.48 16.54
GRE

0 (27) l l f 5‘; COLOMBO Igor 4356 1476 1458 14.21
ITA :

ROUX Maxime 39.33 13.32 13.03 12.99

0 (32) l
F

0 (25) S ZEFKAS Panagiotis 1422 5 49 433

ITA

a
0 (23) ~ AE=
GRE

KOUSATHANAS Efthymios 467 2 134 133

0 (33) LAHOUD Marc Anthony

0 (28) l l ﬁ BELLINI Federico n.67 422 367 377

I

LB

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_————————— I



PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Final

HERA 31/08-15:00

Rk BIB Athlete Overdll Exec. Int. Comp.

0 (32) l l . ROUX Maxime 75 2475 25.61 2464
FRA

0 (27) l l COLOMBO Igor 6211 20.42 206 21.09
TA "

a

0 (24) é a PLYTAS ILIADIS Nikolaos 52.44 18.32 17.48 16.65
GRE

0 (26) l l ﬁ BELLINI Federico 4355 1454 14.03 14.99
ITA

0 (25) - ‘ ZEFKAS Panagiotis 2245 722 79 7.33
cYpP
a

0 (23) L.E ! KOUSATHANAS Efthymios
GRE
[ ] .

0 (33) é ' LAHOUD Marc Anthony

LB

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TT-_—mm————— N
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FRA
ITA ROUX GRE
Maxime
- E
I
——
COLOMBO PLYTAS ILIADIS

Nikolaos

Igor

9

Water Ski- Wakeboard Men

&
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Water Ski- Wakeboard Women

Qualification Round

HERA 29/08 - 17:00

Rk BIB Athlete Overdll Exec. Int. Comp.

0 (39) l l n MOLINARI Julia 20 6.77 6.9 6.33
ITA

0 (3n l l n GODET Aurélie 70 577 5.68 5.66
FRA

0 (30) l l . VIRAG Alice 1578 5.33 523 5.22
ITA

a

0 (22) é @ ANDREOPOULOU Aikaterini n.67 4n 379 377
GRE :
a

0 (28) E . ALEXANDROU Eleni 956 322 334 3
GRE
a

0 (21 L.E b ANDRIOPOULOU Angeliki 4.89 2 145 144
GRE v

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_————————— I
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Final

HERA 31/08-15:00

Rk BIB Athlete Overall Exec. Int. Comp.

0 €)) l l . GODET Aurélie 4844 16.43 15.48 16.54
FRA

0 (39) l l ' MOLINARI Julic 4478 14.87 15.36 1454
ITA

a

0 (22) é 2 ANDREOPOULOU Aikaterini 4289 141 14.81 13.99
GRE :

0 (30) l l . VIRAG Alice 3956 13.21 13.58 1277
ITA
a

0 (28) é l ALEXANDROU Eleni 3455 154 1.36 1.66
GRE
a

0 (21) L.E Q ANDRIOPOULOU Angeliki 191 ()| 6.68 6.33
GRE ,.,.

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TT-_—mm————— N
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FRA

GODET

ITA L
Aurélie

|I

mo
A
m

MOLINARI
Julia

ANDREOPOULOU
Aikaterini

9

Water Ski- Wakeboard Women

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM



